Cinco De Mayo 2011

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Steve DeKoker
Jason Mueller
Shaun Frandsen
Mark Bokar
Chris Fendrich
Andrew Reed
Eric Sofen

Joe Sheeran
Willie Richardson
Troy Scott

Blair Cossey
Paul Abdalla

Joe Bisignano
Jeremy Rene
Mark Bloudek
Jake Lin

Jason Houck
Mark Billett

Ben Williams
Sayaka Yoshinaga
Brady Brewer
Eduardo Carrillo
Mike Marlowe
Milah Frownfelter
jonmark smith
Lia Slemons
Russ Otani

Brett Kruse
Darragh Page
Curtis Chin
Shannon Kelley
Justin Adams
Marc Debu

Ty Lewis

Joel Grossbard
Brady Houck
Thomas Koney
Benjamin Houldridge
sam gillman
Gabe Malouf
Brent Davis
Wendy Hagle
Sarah Nelson

44  Ather Haleem

45 Lotta Lewis

46 Sommer Reynolds
47  Erik Moore

48 wendy weber

49 Matthew Peterson
50 Philip Welch
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Half Marathon Overall

City
Seattle
Beaverton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Ellensburg
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
issaquah

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood

Seattle
yakima
Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle
Greystones
Seattle
Seattle
Lake Tapps
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Edmonds
Seattle

bellingham
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Lake Tapps
Seattle

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Kent

Orting
Seattle

Bib_
No Adge Gender
94 30
304 3t
141 33
34 39
134 41
371 22
432 25
416 53
378 38
411 34
77 46
1 49
30 50
375 44
565 37
255 36
193 33
548 57
495 31
510 27
42 37
56 30
543 39
142 33
430 37
428 31
334 51
236 33
337 34
62 40
209 24
4 38
91 32
254 28
163 34
192 34
227 49
555 17
146 12
274 37
87 37
165 42
315 23
576 30
253 32
377 33
298 36
486 41
346 35
568 62

ST 2= nNEEEEIENEZINZEEESENIEEESESESESESESEESEEESEEEZELZ

Page 1 of 39

Age Group
*kkkk 30_34

*axkx 30 34
xxks 30 a4
1 35-39
xxks 40 A4
1 20-24
125-29
*axkx 5 B4
2 35-39
1 30-34
T WL
145-49
1 50-54
1 40-44
3 35-39
4 35-39
2 30-34
1 55-59
3 30-34
*kx4x OB DQ
5 35-39
4 30-34
6 35-39
*axxx 30 34
7 35-39
*xkx 30 34
2 50-54
5 30-34
6 30-34
240-44
120-24
7 30-34
8 30-34
2 25-29
9 30-34
10 30-34
245-49
11-19
21-19
8 35-39
9 35-39
xaxks A0 A4
220-24
11 30-34
1 30-34
2 30-34
10 35-39
xkxks A0 A4
11 35-39
1 60-64

Chip

Chip Time GunTime Diff
1:09:02.6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

:12:21.6
112:25.1
:13:19.3
:13:56.8
:14:01.3
115:10.5
:15:23.6
116:21.1
116:44.2
:17:10.5
:17:29.3
:17:37.3
:17:48.2
117:52.2
118:22.2
:19:10.5
:19:25.6
:19:35.8
:19:44.7
:19:48.9

1:22:19.1
1:22:42.6
1:22:44.9
1:23:15.0
1:23:35.5
1:23:54.7
1:24:23.3
1:24:33.1
1:24:53.3
1:25:49.9
1:26:24.2
1:26:37.6
1:26:39.9
1:26:51.2
1:27:30.1
1:27:30.5
1:27:34.8
1:28:17.3
1:28:56.3
1:29:21.3
1:29:23.8
1:29:38.5
1:29:50.9
1:29:58.1
1:30:16.5
1:30:19.0
1:30:21.4
1:30:36.7
1:30:38.1

1:09:02.6
1:12:21.6
112:25.1
113:24.2
:13:56.8
:14:05.5
115:151
:15:23.6
116:25.9
:16:49.8
:17:10.5
:17:32.7
117:42.9
:17:53.9
:17:57.6
:18:28.8
119:13.6
:19:30.7
119:42.7
:19:44.7
1:19:52.7
1:22:23.5
1:22:50.1
1:22:44.9
1:23:19.8
1:23:35.5
1:23:54.7
1:24:27 .1
1:24:38.7
1:25:04.1
1:25:56.9
1:26:30.6
1:26:46.1
1:26:47.5
1:27:00.4
1:27:35.9
1:27:39.4
1:27:44.9
1:28:21.7
1:29:09.8
1:29:50.2
1:29:23.8
1:29:38.5
1:30:16.5
1:30:08.7
1:30:24.3
1:30:34.7
1:30:21.4
1:30:48.5
1:30:44.7

00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:04.8
00:00.0
00:04.2
00:04.6
00:00.0
00:04.8
00:05.6
00:00.0
00:03.3
00:05.6
00:05.6
00:05.3
00:06.6
00:03.1
00:05.1
00:06.8
00:00.0
00:03.8
00:04.3
00:07.5
00:00.0
00:04.8
00:00.0

—_ - a4 a4 i

00:03.8
00:05.6
00:10.8
00:06.9
00:06.3
00:08.5
00:07.6
00:09.1
00:05.8
00:08.8
00:10.1
00:04.3
00:13.5
00:28.8
00:00.0

00:25.5
00:10.6
00:07.8
00:15.6
00:00.0
00:11.8
00:06.6

Pace
5:16
5:31
5:31
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:44
5:45
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:17
6:19
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:33
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:44
6:47
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:53
6:55
6:55



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Ariel Townsend
Richard Nelly
Louie Pratt
Shelaine Dolce
Angie Song
Aaron McMichael
Darren Hailes
Brian Hile

Eric Duerr

Sean Maginness
Gail Hall

Kristen Mossman
Stephen Mazurkiewicz
Steve Duncan
Jill Hasselbach
Timothy Oguri
Daniele Moreni
Robert Schwieger
Yonnel Gardes
Robert Wilson
Brian Duncan
Leon Bromley
Boram Kim
Tony Pasillas
Lisa Steilen
Michael Boden
Minna Rudd

Jeff Radek
Frank Shaw
Kevin Mayock
Brian Fitzpatrick
John Guin
Simon Price
Sean Leffard
Rob Nelly
Daniel Roy

Enid Moore
Michael Ernst
Jim Treybig
Shannon Treybig
Julie Roos

Scott Numata
Jacob Lewis
Ben Nelson

Eric Ciocco

Jim Mathews
Michael Reeves
Scott Shillito
Doug Carlyle
Laura Bangerter
Mike Hominda
Adam Hardtke
Chuck Cathey
Michael Nunes
Shana Kalenius
Greg Miller

Half Marathon Overall

City
Seattle

Renton
Bellevue
North Bend
Vancouver
Seattle

Snoqualimie
Bothell
Redmond
North Bend
Mount Vernon
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
seattle
Burien
Bellevue
Issaquah
North Bend
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Redmond
Issaquah
North Bend
Fall City
seattle
Ferndale
Federal Way
Bellevue
Monroe
Duvall

North Bend
Seattle
Seattle

Santa Clara
Maple Valley
Belleve
Monroe

Sammamish

Puyallup
Everett
Auburn
Snoqualmie

University Place
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib
No
459
556
550
104
433
284
166
188
532
270
170
303
278
112
183
330
301
410
143
498
109
44
214
341
443
33
393
361
415
277
137
164
356
249
559
389
297
125
570
571
535
323
252
310
68
545
374
569
54
19
191
178
542
324
203
290
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Age Gender

19
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Age Group
11-19
3 50-54
4 50-54
3 30-34
*exex 4044
3 45-49
3 25-29
5 50-54
12 35-39
340-44
1 50-54
145-49
13 35-39
4 40-44
1 35-39
2 60-64
12 30-34
4 45-49
540-44
4 25-29
2 55-59
14 35-39
3 20-24
6 50-54
140-44
13 30-34
2 35-39
7 50-54
5 45-49
3 55-59
1 65-69
6 40-44
15 35-39
16 35-39
8 50-54
5 25-29
2 50-54
14 30-34
7 40-44
3 35-39
4 35-39
17 35-39
18 35-39
19 35-39
8 40-44
15 30-34
9 40-44
20 35-39
6 45-49
4 30-34
4 55-59
16 30-34
5 55-59
21 35-39
2 40-44
10 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time

1:31:02.3
1:31:28.6
1:31:54.4
1:32:40.3
1:32:42.7
1:32:44.6
1:32:45.1
1:32:50.5
1:32:53.7
1:33:06.7
1:33:18.5
1:33:23.1
1:33:36.1
1:34:02.1
1:34:14.6
1:35:01.5
1:35:03.3
1:35:13.5
1:35:14.8
1:35:36.8
1:35:42.6
1:35:45.6
1:35:49.8
1:36:08.7
1:36:24.9
1:36:25.5
1:36:33.9
1:36:50.3
1:36:50.6
1:37:45.3
1:37:46.2
1:37:48.3
1:37:52.7
1:37:55.6
1:38:19.8
1:38:22.9
1:38:24.9
1:38:58.2
1:39:43.0
1:39:45.0
1:39:56.9
1:40:20.6
1:40:22.1
1:40:22.5
1:40:24.0
1:40:30.5
1:40:30.9
1:40:36.8
1:40:49.3
1:40:57.5
1:41:12.5
1:41:16.9
1:41:34.4
1:41:37.9
1:41:50.3
1:42:14.8

1:31:11.7
1:31:36.2
1:32:00.7
1:32:49.2
1:32:42.7
1:33:00.9
1:33:02.7
1:32:56.9
1:33:00.8
1:33:27.1
1:33:27.6
1:33:34.9
1:33:53.7
1:34:12.5
1:34:23.4
1:35:12.3
1:35:16.4
1:35:21.6
1:35:23.9
1:36:00.2
1:35:49.9
1:36:35.5
1:36:15.7
1:36:21.3
1:36:31.2
1:36:44.2
1:36:42.4
1:36:56.6
1:37:07.2
1:37:58.2
1:37:57.8
1:38:08.5
1:37:52.7
1:38:24.2
1:38:34.3
1:38:30.4
1:38:39.2
1:38:58.2
1:39:54.3
1:39:57.5
1:41:07.2
1:40:33.5
1:40:56.7
1:40:22.5
1:40:48.7
1:40:47.9
1:40:30.9
1:41:06.8
1:41:41.9
1:41:07.4
1:41:28.3
1:41:29.8
1:41:47.9
1:42:00.8
1:42:05.2
1:42:29.7

Chip
Diff
00:09.3
00:07.6
00:06.3
00:08.9
00:00.0
00:16.2
00:17.6
00:06.4
00:07.1
00:20.3
00:09.1
00:11.8
00:17.5
00:10.3
00:08.7
00:10.8
00:13.1
00:08.1
00:09.1
00:23.3
00:07.3
00:49.8
00:25.9
00:12.6
00:06.3
00:18.6
00:08.5
00:06.2
00:16.6
00:12.8
00:11.6
00:20.1

00:28.6
00:14.5
00:07.5
00:14.3

00:11.3
00:12.4
01:10.2
00:12.9
00:34.6

00:24.7
00:17.3

00:29.9
00:52.5
00:09.8
00:15.7
00:12.8
00:13.5
00:22.8
00:14.8
00:14.9

Pace

6:57
6:59
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:11
712
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:48



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Don Clayton

Jim McCall
Matthew Baker
Jessica Heyting
Gary Norton

May Cheng
Jenny Palmanshofer
Dave Graves
Terri Gray
Shohei Shinoda
Joey Cho

Rick King

Sam Albertson
marty rask

Ben Wright

Dina Bennett

Earl Fenstermacher
Anthony Yadron
Cori DiBlasi
Sarah Rudolph
Tim Dore

Ben Stephenson
Sean Stolberg
Nina Kemsley Church
Eric Wan

Alyson Mitchel
Matthew Konvalin
Gwen Manchion
Kelly Ajelle
Sarah Andersen
Julie Nelson
Michelle Bittle
Bonnie Schueler
Travis Rieken
Chris Nelson
Jenny Graham
Michael Murphy
Donna Johnston
Lisa Diederich

Jill Gjerde

Josh Johnson
Ryan Cook

Peng Chen

John Cruz

Mario Barrero
Nam Le
Hreather Kitterman
John Sigmar
Nicole Pudwell
Sara Montgomery
Shaun Muneno
Julene Barrett
Darci Dawson
Ellen Jarvinen
Jason Ruchel
Dennis Gray Jr

Half Marathon Overall

City

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Mercer Island

Lake Stevens
Sammamish
Kirkland
North Bend
Woodinville
issaquah
Enumclaw

Seattle
Snoqualmie
snoqualmie
Seattle
Bainbridge
Duvall
sammamish
Bellevue

University Place

Covington
Seattle

Seattle
Bothell

Carnation
Spanaway
North Bend

LAKE STEVENS

Corvallis
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
Vancouver
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Shoreline
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Duvall

Maple Valley
North Bend

Age Gender

Bib
No
70 41
279
17

187 35
320 39
60 46
573 29
544 66
154 42
418 41
63 33
216 45
8 17
368 55
506 33
541 46
564 61
507 39
97 35
394 36
108 47
444 17
446 38
211 36
481 27
292 24
229 38
275 34
528 41
9 34
313 51
553 40
405 50
381 29
311 41
153 27
306 31
201 38
98 46
147 29
200 37
76 24
59 39
81 28
24 42
247 33
220 32
421 32
360 33
296 29
305 25
526 42
89 37
197 41
392 23
156 39
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Age Group
11 40-44

12 40-44
6 25-29
5 35-39
22 35-39
245-49
125-29
2 65-69
3 40-44
13 40-44
17 30-34
7 45-49
31-19
6 55-59
18 30-34
3 45-49
3 60-64
23 35-39
6 35-39
7 35-39
8 45-49
41-19
24 35-39
8 35-39
7 25-29
4 20-24
25 35-39
5 30-34
4 40-44
6 30-34
3 50-54
540-44
4 50-54
8 25-29
14 40-44
2 25-29
19 30-34
9 35-39
4 45-49
3 25-29
26 35-39
220-24
27 35-39
9 25-29
15 40-44
20 30-34
7 30-34
21 30-34
8 30-34
4 25-29
10 25-29
6 40-44
10 35-39
7 40-44
3 20-24
28 35-39

Chip Time Gun Time

1:42:25.5
1:42:44.6
1:42:51.2
1:42:52.9
1:42:55.0
1:42:59.2
1:43:35.6
1:43:44 .1
1:43:46.4
1:43:50.3
1:43:56.0
1:44:01.9
1:44:15.7
1:44:17.5
1:45:27.9
1:45:32.0
1:45:33.9
1:45:35.8
1:45:37.8
1:45:38.2
1:45:46.7
1:45:49.0
1:45:59.2
1:46:15.9
1:46:32.3
1:46:38.0
1:46:43.9
1:46:47.8
1:47:05.5
1:47:11.4
1:47:22.6
1:47:32.4
1:47:42.9
1:47:58.2
1:48:02.4
1:48:06.9
1:48:10.5
1:48:20.6
1:48:28.6
1:48:42.2
1:48:50.5
1:49:09.6
1:49:13.1
1:49:17.9
1:49:19.7
1:49:19.8
1:49:28.2
1:49:29.1
1:49:30.5
1:49:31.1
1:49:40.5
1:49:44.6
1:50:00.7
1:50:03.7
1:50:07.5
1:50:29.0

1:43:07.2
1:42:54.2
1:43:15.8
1:43:16.2
1:43:08.5
1:43:10.6
1:43:52.9
1:44:09.7
1:44:05.8
1:44:03.2
1:44:20.5
1:44:29.8
1:44:31.5
1:44:45.4
1:45:43.9
1:46:22.3
1:45:45.7
1:46:52.7
1:46:01.3
1:46:02.1
1:47:00.5
1:46:36.5
1:46:18.9
1:46:52.3
1:46:55.3
1:46:59.2
1:47:17.8
1:47:44.8
1:47:35.9
1:47:43.7
1:47:53.2
1:47:56.5
1:47:48.2
1:48:35.8
1:48:21.4
1:48:15.3
1:48:33.1
1:48:42.7
1:48:48.2
1:48:55.5
1:49:28.6
1:49:37.7
1:50:19.9
1:49:51.8
1:49:32.9
1:49:52.7
1:50:26.4
1:49:47.7
1:49:54.4
1:50:29.8
1:49:50.9
1:49:56.5
1:51:038.2
1:50:25.3
1:50:33.7
1:51:14.2

Chip
Diff
00:41.7
00:09.5
00:24.5
00:23.3
00:13.5
00:11.4
00:17.3
00:25.5
00:19.3
00:12.8
00:24.5
00:27.8
00:15.7
00:27.8
00:15.9
00:50.3
00:11.8
01:16.8
00:23.5
00:23.8
01:13.7
00:47.5
00:19.7
00:36.4
00:22.9
00:21.2
00:33.9
00:56.9
00:30.3
00:32.2
00:30.5
00:24.1
00:05.2
00:37.6
00:18.9
00:08.3
00:22.6
00:22.1
00:19.6
00:13.3
00:38.1
00:28.1
01:06.8
00:33.9
00:13.1
00:32.8
00:58.1
00:18.6
00:23.9
00:58.7
00:10.3
00:11.8
01:02.4
00:21.6
00:26.2
00:45.1

Pace

7:49
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:56
757
7:58
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:26



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Fred Durbin
Meghan Jackson
Mark Levine
Doug Stephenson
Jaime Greene
Tim Barnes
Trina Sooy
William Neale
Lissa Solinsky
Judy Fisher
Ashley Proto
Daniel Grady
Talena Graff
Mike Richendifer
James Fadenrecht
Anna Harris
Jerry Brown
Heather Emans
Thomas Barrett
Peter McKay
Christopher Tiernan
Lance Albertson
Erin Price

Mark Wohrle
Angela Boyd
Arne Hales
Christy Clinton
Patti Krebsbach
Kim Woodrum
Katie Wakefield
Renee Bishman

Elizabeth Mugowodzeri

Kerri North
Susan Armstrong
Brian Nickel
Peggy Hansen
Christine Yeafoli
Jennifer MacLachlan
Tara Wolfe
Anthony Burgess
Pam Stachovich
Jayme Klein
John Yeafoli
Thomas Price
Iram Figueroa
Jessica Vance
Keith Marzullo
Paige Denison
Kevin Husemann
Nancy Rogers
Rich Carmichael
Kara Gonzalez
Lisa-Britt Davies
Jeff Jonientz
Allison Willhite
Tanya Vanderwey

Half Marathon Overall

City

Carnation

Gig Harbor
North Bend
Bainbridge Island
Renton

Newcastle
Kent

Auburn
Seattle
Snoqualmie
shoreline
Seattle
Everett
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snohomish
seattle
Seattle

Fall City
Woodinville
Kirkland
Puyallup
Vancouver
Edmonds
Snoqualmie
Kent
Everett
Seattle
Seattle

Sammamish
Edmonds
Renton
Redmond
Fall City
Redmond
Seattle
Sammamish
Renton
Kirkland
Normandy Park
Port Orchard

Duvall
Snoqualmie
Mercer ISLAND
North Bend
Burlington
Snoqualmie
Orting

Seattle

Seattle

Bib

No Age Gender

113
195
251
445
159
566
434
309
538
136
359
150
151
379
130
180
46
117
25
282
456
7
551
500
39
169
71
233
503
477
29
557
558
562
317
176
508
266
501
48
437
222
509
358
135
465
563
96
194
384
55
148
86
202
494
468
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64
25
50
44
34
44
34
50
37
67
36
44
40
44
53
32
50
37
44
50
38
49
33
36
26
66
32
48
39
29
33
35
32
52
41
62
32
41
34
65
29
39
57
34
28
30
57
46
41
44
44
35
44
41
47
42
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Age Group
4 60-64

5 25-29
9 50-54
16 40-44
9 30-34
17 40-44
10 30-34
10 50-54
11 35-39
1 65-69
12 35-39
18 40-44
8 40-44
19 40-44
11 50-54
11 30-34
12 50-54
13 35-39
20 40-44
13 50-54
29 35-39
9 45-49
12 30-34
30 35-39
6 25-29
3 65-69
13 30-34
545-49
14 35-39
7 25-29
14 30-34
15 35-39
15 30-34
5 50-54
21 40-44
1 60-64
16 30-34
940-44
17 30-34
4 65-69
8 25-29
16 35-39
7 55-59
22 30-34
11 25-29
18 30-34
8 55-59
6 45-49
22 40-44
10 40-44
23 40-44
17 35-39
11 40-44
24 40-44
7 45-49
12 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time

1:50:37.5
1:50:38.1
1:50:42.1
1:50:47.2
1:50:57.9
1:51:01.3
1:51:10.8
1:51:13.3
1:51:13.7
1:51:154
1:51:22.7
1:51:32.9
1:51:38.8
1:51:42.4
1:51:51.0
1:51:52.6
1:51:54 .1
1:52:05.8
1:52:19.7
1:52:21.7
1:52:24 .1
1:52:37.9
1:52:42.4
1:52:45.6
1:52:47.5
1:52:57.9
1:52:59.4
1:53:00.5
1:53:01.9
1:53:09.5
1:53:36.0
1:53:50.6
1:53:55.3
1:54:39.3
1:54:48.8
1:54:51.2
1:55:07.7
1:55:12.9
1:55:18.3
1:55:26.2
1:55:27.1
1:55:30.5
1:55:41.3
1:55:42.0
1:55:43.4
1:55:45.3
1:55:45.4
1:55:48.4
1:55:50.7
1:55:52.0
1:55:54.4
1:55:54.4
1:56:05.9
1:56:08.9
1:56:10.6
1:56:15.1

1:50:58.5
1:51:08.9
1:51:09.5
1:51:35.8
1:51:16.8
1:51:37.7
1:51:31.5
1:51:34.3
1:51:24.5
1:51:154
1:52:03.5
1:51:55.7
1:51:48.7
1:52:55.7
1:52:37.2
1:52:46.5
1:52:14.3
1:52:21.2
1:52:59.8
1:53:09.1
1:52:50.5
1:52:53.8
1:52:58.3
1:53:21.2
1:53:39.4
1:53:20.7
1:53:22.1
1:54:04.1
1:53:17.3
1:53:25.8
1:54:08.5
1:54:29.7
1:54:10.7
1:55:14.2
1:55:28.7
1:55:04.5
1:55:45.5
1:55:33.7
1:56:03.4
1:55:56.3
1:56:06.9
1:56:03.8
1:56:19.1
1:56:01.7
1:56:04.2
1:56:36.1
1:56:21.1
1:56:39.3
1:56:28.9
1:56:26.9
1:56:24.2
1:56:45.7
1:56:51.2
1:56:24.5
1:56:27.4
1:56:38.6

Chip
Diff
00:20.9
00:30.7
00:27.3
00:48.6
00:18.8
00:36.3
00:20.7
00:20.9
00:10.8

00:40.8
00:22.8
00:09.9
01:13.3
00:46.1
00:53.8
00:20.1
00:15.4
00:40.1
00:47.4
00:26.4
00:15.8
00:15.8
00:35.5
00:51.9
00:22.8
00:22.6
01:03.6
00:15.3
00:16.2
00:32.4
00:39.1
00:15.3
00:34.8
00:39.8
00:13.3
00:37.8
00:20.7
00:45.1
00:30.1
00:39.8
00:33.2
00:37.8
00:19.6
00:20.7
00:50.8
00:35.7
00:50.9
00:38.2
00:34.8
00:29.8
00:51.3
00:45.3
00:15.5
00:16.8
00:23.5

Pace
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Jill Waskom
Jodi Elwell

Clare Chapple
Lindsay Hoffman
Debbie O'Connell
Kate Debiec
Andrea Loder
Josh Veatch
Janel Schnee
Tania Price
David Bowman
cheryl carter
Amy Mitchell
Tony Pacheco
Clint Simon
Becky Hamilton
karl engdahl
Todd Korb

Jay Wesolek
Kirsty Maginness
Gail Farmer
Mark Falconer
Karla Pak

Thor Anderson
Kimberly McMartin
David Bukacek
amy miller

levi Venn

Anya Dolan
Monica Dolan
Tracy Poole
Stephanie Borseth
Sonja Kellen
Rob Schultz
Lesa Overfield
Tami Connolley
Byrne Sanford
Otto Luetke
LeAnn Moore
Lila Erickson
Gerard Philpotts
Amy Domarotsky
David Clark

Erin Townsend
Allison Wright
Patrick Donka
Shawn Vicklund
jeremy weisberg
philip espinosa
Jim Waschak
jennifer willard
Jennifer Wohrle
Anne Raisler
Christine Stawitz
Susan Northrop
pauline cheung

Half Marathon Overall

City
Snoqualmie
Puyallup

Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle

lake Stevens
Monroe
Redmond
seattle
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Seattle
north bend
Seattle
kent
Snoqualmie
Ellensburg
Seattle
Woodinville
SEATTLE
North Bend
seattle
enumclaw
Auburn
Arlington
Bothell
vashon
Kenmore
Bellevue
Seattle

Seattle
Sammamish
Mukilteo
Duvall
Ellensburg

Snoqualmie

Duvall
Enumclaw
North Bend

Renton
yakima
Sammamish
north bend
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
bellevue

Bib

No Age Gender

484 40
116 35
540 42
190 27
327 47
90 31
257 30
469 31
402 36
357 43
38 43
57 45
293 45
336 34
422 36
172 38
120 43
231 34
488 47
269 41
133 57
131 43
338 34
11 34
283 42
47 30
289 44
472 29
102 29
103 27
351 40
37 32
207 35
406 42
355 52
75 47
395 46
262 55
299 40
124 29
539 34
105 33
547 50
460 29
505 32
106 46
529 29
487 37
127 49
483 39
493 32
499 33
364 40
439 24
319 41
61 31
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Age Group
13 40-44

18 35-39
14 40-44
9 25-29
8 45-49
19 30-34
20 30-34
23 30-34
19 35-39
15 40-44
25 40-44
9 45-49
10 45-49
24 30-34
31 35-39
20 35-39
26 40-44
25 30-34
10 45-49
16 40-44
1 55-59
27 40-44
21 30-34
26 30-34
17 40-44
27 30-34
18 40-44
12 25-29
10 25-29
11 25-29
19 40-44
22 30-34
21 35-39
28 40-44
1 50-54
11 45-49
11 45-49
9 55-59
20 40-44
12 25-29
28 30-34
23 30-34
14 50-54
13 25-29
24 30-34
12 45-49
14 25-29
32 35-39
13 45-49
33 35-39
25 30-34
26 30-34
21 40-44
520-24
22 40-44
27 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time

1:56:18.0
1:56:19.0
1:56:23.2
1:56:25.2
1:56:25.2
1:56:27.1
1:56:27.2
1:56:29.5
1:56:37.0
1:56:41.1
1:56:53.2
1:56:56.9
1:57:01.7
1:57:09.1
1:57:18.9
1:57:21.2
1:57:30.9
1:57:37.5
1:57:46.2
1:57:46.7
1:58:24.1
1:58:26.5
1:58:39.1
1:58:45.3
1:58:58.9
1:58:59.5
1:59:18.4
1:59:18.6
1:59:22.0
1:59:23.9
1:59:44.5
1:59:47.6
1:59:52.5
1:59:55.1
2:00:038.3
2:00:04.3
2:00:08.3
2:00:14.5
2:00:18.7
2:00:26.6
2:00:27.3
2:00:28.5
2:00:30.7
2:00:37.4
2:00:38.3
2:00:38.6
2:00:45.5
2:00:46.1
2:01:03.9
2:01:07.4
2:01:25.0
2:01:28.6
2:01:31.3
2:01:54.5
2:01:56.7
2:02:00.5

1:57:00.6
1:56:52.9
1:56:39.5
1:57:05.7
1:57:25.8
1:57:16.8
1:56:35.9
1:57:19.4
1:56:57.6
1:57:41.7
1:56:58.4
1:57:21.4
1:57:42.9
1:57:27.8
1:57:30.2
1:57:21.2
1:58:24.4
1:59:55.8
1:58:40.5
1:58:08.8
1:59:09.8
1:58:41.2
1:59:08.3
1:59:30.9
1:59:36.3
2:00:32.7
2:00:23.5
2:00:24.9
1:59:53.6
1:59:54.8
2:00:02.4
2:00:31.3
2:01:16.9
2:00:44.4
2:00:37.9
2:00:37.9
2:01:12.7
2:01:00.7
2:01:10.4
2:01:09.9
2:01:38.4
2:01:18.2
2:00:49.8
2:01:17.4
2:00:54.3
2:01:07.1
2:01:45.5
2:01:21.2
2:01:12.1
2:01:07.4
2:02:02.2
2:02:01.9
2:02:14 1
2:02:58.4
2:02:55.4
2:03:36.2

Chip
Diff
00:42.6
00:33.9
00:16.3
00:40.5
01:00.5
00:49.6
00:08.7
00:49.9
00:20.5
01:00.6
00:05.2
00:24.5
00:41.2
00:18.6
00:11.2

00:53.5
02:18.3
00:54.3
00:22.1
00:45.7
00:14.6
00:29.1
00:45.6
00:37.3
01:33.2
01:05.1
01:06.3
00:31.5
00:30.8
00:17.8
00:43.6
01:24.4
00:49.3
00:34.6
00:33.6
01:04.4
00:46.1
00:51.7
00:43.2
01:11.1
00:49.6
00:19.1
00:39.9
00:15.9
00:28.4
00:59.9
00:35.1
00:08.1

00:37.2
00:33.2
00:42.8
01:03.8
00:58.7
01:35.6

Pace
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Shamema Stone
Rick Flanagan
Teresa McConnell
Kelsy Villegas
Austin Lubereski
Jessica Zbogar-Smith
Christoph Palmanshofer
Manijeh Atash-Sobh
Julian Hernandez
laura swanson

Lisa Blauvelt

Joe Steilen

Shea Harris

Yoojin Kwak

Amy Cottrille

Patti O'Connell
Kadi Engquist
Janell Barker
Melissa Morrissett
carly pickering

neal pickering
Rebecca Duncan
Lori Deitz

Sherrie Marble
Erin Stedman
Emmanuel Ramos
Erik Loen

Jake Giriffith
Kristine Kim

Susan Venditto
Arnie Venditto
Cameron Ferroni
Andrea Miller

Don Wallick

kerri larson
Michael Christensen
Caren Adams
Debbie Dill

Ashley Madden
Sara Dittmer
Angela Donohue
David Schwartz
Sheila Neale
Cheryl Hile

Amber Carlyle
Deborah Peterman
Abby Dunham
Sandra Kurtzeborn
Jennifer Campbell
Shannon Epps
Amy Konvalin
Nathan Ricks
Ranelle Loftis
Wayne Van Hamme
Joyce Showalter
jim vander mey

Half Marathon Overall

City
Seattle
North Bend
Puyallp
Graham
Ellensburg
Redmond

SEATTLE
Port Orchard
renton
Renton
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Sammamish
Redmond
Snohomish
Bothell
Bellevue
spokane
spokane
Steilacoom
Seattle

Kirkland
Snoqualmie

Eastsound
Seattle
Mukilteo
Mukilteo

Seattle
North Bend
Ellensburg
Bellingham
Renton
Monroe
redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Covington
kent
Seattle
Puyallup
North Bend

Shoreline
Shoreline
Covington
Snoqualmie
Eatonville
Longview
North Bend
Mount vernon

29
53
280 35
474 20
261 22
512 31
572 30
12 31
186 43
451 27
31 44
442 46
181 36
238 24
78 37
328 48
122 28
22 28
302 31
348 29
349 29
111 27
93 35
552 48
440 27
367 37
534 29
162 20
215 24
471 42
470 43
560 41
291 28
480 54
244 40
65 34
3 64
99 38
267 17
101 26
107 28
407 48
308 49
189 36
53 39
344 59
561 35
537 33
51 37
123 35
228 36
380 41
258 49
464 63
419 37
466 46

Bib
No
448
138
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Age Group
15 25-29

15 50-54
22 35-39
6 20-24
4 20-24
28 30-34
29 30-34
29 30-34
29 40-44
16 25-29
23 40-44
14 45-49
23 35-39
7 20-24
24 35-39
12 45-49
17 25-29
18 25-29
30 30-34
19 25-29
13 25-29
20 25-29
25 35-39
13 45-49
21 25-29
34 35-39
14 25-29
520-24
8 20-24
24 40-44
30 40-44
31 40-44
22 25-29
16 50-54
25 40-44
30 30-34
2 60-64
26 35-39
21-19
23 25-29
24 25-29
15 45-49
14 45-49
27 35-39
28 35-39
2 55-59
29 35-39
31 30-34
30 35-39
31 35-39
32 35-39
32 40-44
15 45-49
5 60-64
33 35-39
16 45-49

Chip Time

Gun Time

2:02:01.9
2:02:04.2
2:02:10.2
2:02:20.2
2:02:21.6
2:02:33.6
2:02:33.9
2:02:52.3
2:02:58.9
2:03:05.1
2:03:07.2
2:03:12.9
2:03:23.8
2:03:24 1
2:03:34.2
2:03:36.0
2:03:45.6
2:03:46.0
2:03:56.4
2:03:56.7
2:03:57.4
2:04:10.6
2:04:16.8
2:04:25.8
2:04:30.3
2:04:32.0
2:04:45.6
2:05:05.2
2:05:13.2
2:05:23.0
2:05:24.0
2:05:35.2
2:05:39.5
2:05:43.9
2:05:59.5
2:06:02.8
2:06:11.5
2:06:21.4
2:06:41.1
2:06:59.3
2:07:02.9
2:07:10.5
2:07:11.1
2:07:16.0
2:07:20.4
2:07:22.2
2:07:24.9
2:07:31.1
2:07:34 1
2:07:35.2
2:07:44.8
2:07:47.0
2:08:01.6
2:08:09.5
2:08:14.9
2:08:22.9

2:03:35.1
2:02:42.5
2:02:55.5
2:03:26.7
2:03:26.9
2:03:38.2
2:02:51.2
2:03:56.9
2:04:13.7
2:03:44.4
2:03:40.9
2:03:51.3
2:04:13.9
2:04:28.8
2:03:47.8
2:04:28.2
2:04:33.4
2:04:33.1
2:04:51.6
2:05:07.2
2:05:06.8
2:04:52.5
2:06:05.9
2:05:19.2
2:04:30.3
2:04:45.9
2:05:01.8
2:06:14.4
2:05:41.5
2:06:11.5
2:06:12.6
2:06:19.8
2:07:06.6
2:06:34.2
2:06:44.2
2:06:16.3
2:06:50.2
2:07:22.2
2:08:10.4
2:07:41.7
2:07:24.8
2:08:06.2
2:07:46.5
2:07:51.6
2:08:02.8
2:07:44.6
2:07:40.9
2:08:42.9
2:08:29.8
2:08:29.5
2:08:18.4
2:08:55.3
2:08:46.1
2:08:28.7
2:09:14.7
2:15:03.8

Chip
Diff
01:33.2
00:38.2
00:45.3
01:06.5
01:05.3
01:04.6
00:17.2
01:04.6
01:14.7
00:39.2
00:33.7
00:38.4
00:50.1
01:04.6
00:13.6
00:52.1
00:47.8
00:47.1
00:55.2
01:10.4
01:09.3
00:41.9
01:49.1
00:53.3

00:13.8
00:16.2
01:09.2
00:28.3
00:48.5
00:48.5
00:44.6
01:27.1
00:50.3
00:44.7
00:13.5
00:38.6
01:00.7
01:29.3
00:42.3
00:21.8
00:55.6
00:35.3
00:35.6
00:42.3
00:22.3
00:15.9
01:11.8
00:55.6
00:54.3
00:33.6
01:08.2
00:44.5
00:19.1
00:59.7
06:40.8

Pace
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

Alicia Chou

Sandy Navidi
Melissa Reynolds
Stan Jaworski
Aimee Mitchell

Jan Kingston
Tammi Meister
Kristine Poppe
Diego Tamburini
Laura Melkonian
Amy Lipinski
Rebecca Cunningham
Joel Smith
Maureen Gelhaye
Alisha Eilers
Robby Moore
Victoria Barber
Katie O'Neill

Anna Pinegar

Ann Sloan

Ray Arrington

Mary Hall

Katelyn Candelario
Jennifer Magalnick
Michelle O'Connor
Amy Jahnke

Laura Williams
steve rowse

jen rowse

Denise Boldman
Lee Fallen
Michelle Vandervort
Maria Acosta Garcia
Carna Lapping
Jennifer McGill
Margaret Ralston
Daniel Stoll

Lana White

Randy Knox

scott newton

Will Sheppy

Lia Adams

jan wooten

Diego Vitelli

Jamie Johnson
Kayleen Kamikawa
Amber Kemmerling
Carrie Duncan
Glen Tompkins
Jeff Rafuse

Josh Goodspeed
Mandy Sybrowsky
Stephanie LaBoo
Julie Peterson
Katie Bergholm
Sherene Sturtevant

Half Marathon Overall

City
Seattle
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Snohomish
Chehalis
Chehalis
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Royal City
North Bend
Buckley
Issaquah
Shoreline

Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Buckley
Issaquah
Shoreline
bothell
bothell
Duvall
Maple Valley
Renton
Sammamish
Seattle
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Roy
Snoqualmie
kent
ALBANY
Duvall
Newcastle
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond
Mukilteo
Woodinville
Issaquah
Seattle
Bothell

Kent
Shoreline
Redmond
North Bend

Bib_
No Age Gender

64 40

307 38
376 32
575 33
533 32
218 49
285 33
352 37
453 44
286 41
256 25

84 22

429 34

144 36
114 33

300 51

21 45

333 29
350 29
549 43
567 62

171 42
52 23

268 39
329 47

196 28

496 25
388 39
387 37

35 39
132 34

467 32

2 24

242 26
281 38
365 38
447 35
490 45
226 15
316 30
417 29

5 34

504 34
475 35

199 31

204 33
210 41

110 34

457 43
363 31

149 34

452 34
239 37
345 36

27 37

450 41
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Age Group
26 40-44

34 35-39
32 30-34
31 30-34
33 30-34
16 45-49
34 30-34
35 35-39
33 40-44
27 40-44
25 25-29
920-24
32 30-34
36 35-39
35 30-34
6 50-54
17 45-49
26 25-29
27 25-29
28 40-44
6 60-64
29 40-44
10 20-24
37 35-39
18 45-49
28 25-29
29 25-29
35 35-39
38 35-39
39 35-39
36 30-34
37 30-34
11 20-24
30 25-29
40 35-39
41 35-39
36 35-39
19 45-49
51-19
33 30-34
15 25-29
38 30-34
34 30-34
37 35-39
39 30-34
40 30-34
30 40-44
41 30-34
34 40-44
35 30-34
36 30-34
42 30-34
42 35-39
43 35-39
44 35-39
31 40-44

Chip Time

Gun Time

2:08:30.3
2:08:38.7
2:08:53.3
2:08:59.9
2:09:00.2
2:09:08.7
2:09:13.8
2:09:17 1
2:09:22.6
2:09:23.8
2:09:25.6
2:09:26.5
2:09:36.8
2:09:42 1
2:09:46.6
2:09:49.8
2:09:53.0
2:10:01.8
2:10:06.0
2:10:23.7
2:10:32.6
2:10:34.4
2:10:34.6
2:10:46.3
2:11:04.7
2:11:24.0
2:11:25.5
2:11:33.5
2:11:36.0
2:11:51.7
2:11:52.7
2:12:03.9
2:12:16.8
2:13:04.9
2:14:04.7
2:14:21.7
2:14:26.6
2:14:39.9
2:14:40.7
2:14:43.7
2:14:45.7
2:15:16.7
2:15:28.8
2:15:30.3
2:15:41.0
2:15:48.0
2:15:51.9
2:15:52.6
2:16:10.9
2:16:14.2
2:16:29.6
2:16:43.5
2:17:24.3
2:17:36.9
2:17:38.6
2:17:45.4

2:08:59.8
2:09:38.8
2:09:59.6
2:10:05.3
2:10:16.7
2:10:07.7
2:10:11.4
2:10:13.2
2:09:32.2
2:09:51.4
2:10:16.3
2:10:15.7
2:10:04.6
2:10:10.8
2:10:17.7
2:10:28.7
2:11:16.2
2:11:13.7
2:10:24.3
2:11:18.1
2:10:56.9
2:11:35.8
2:10:56.9
2:11:33.7
2:12:29.1
2:11:38.2
2:12:31.6
2:13:06.1
2:13:06.1
2:12:46.3
2:12:17.3
2:12:53.2
2:13:19.7
2:13:15.1
2:15:08.1
2:14:41.3
2:17:11.8
2:15:23.6
2:15:29.3
2:15:57.6
2:15:59.4
2:15:46.4
2:19:11.3
2:19:11.7
2:16:10.4
2:16:18.6
2:16:10.4
2:16:17.1
2:17:415
2:16:24.3
2:17:02.4
2:17:14.4
2:18:02.2
2:18:32.8
2:18:49.8
2:18:37.9

Chip
Diff
00:29.5
01:00.1
01:06.3
01:05.3
01:16.5
00:58.9
00:57.6
00:56.1
00:09.6
00:27.6
00:50.7
00:49.1
00:27.8
00:28.6
00:31.1
00:38.8
01:23.2
01:11.8
00:18.3
00:54.3
00:24.3
01:01.4
00:22.2
00:47.3
01:24.3
00:14.1
01:06.1
01:32.6
01:30.1
00:54.6
00:24.6
00:49.2
01:02.8
00:10.1
01:03.3
00:19.6
02:45.1
00:43.6
00:48.6
01:13.8
01:13.7
00:29.7
03:42.4
03:41.3
00:29.3
00:30.6
00:18.4
00:24.5
01:30.5
00:10.1
00:32.8
00:30.8
00:37.8
00:55.8
01:11.1
00:52.5

Pace
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:083
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:31



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Lisa Collins
Jane Nova
Wendy Hansen
Lisa Schrader
Diane Rademacher
Beth Lumsden
Richeli Leach
Cindy Ciocco
Kayla Anderson
Mihca Degele
Jeff Meyers
Jennifer Weber
Scott Skelton

Emily Stapleton
Ashlee Skelton
Corrina Hawkins
Tabitha Dietz
Carolyn Bertelsen
Denise Davis
Kathy Cox

Ann ThurmanMcBain
Ross Hailes
Denise Nelson
Sheri Denchel
Renee Gray
Rembie Krattli
John Olsen
Samantha King
kristin karns
Gabby Johnson
Samantha Roland
Maria Vucheva
Kathleen Roy
Vicki Sosey
Nancy Wiederhold
Lorrie Kuhn
Mandy Korb
Andrea Loren
Shannon Pasillas
Lisa Saunders
Lori Lynass

Kim Wesolek
michael kremer
Vivian Kerr

jill kremer

Farrah Wardenaar
Jenie Lau

Ward Ralston
Lara Gragert
Tyler Cobb
francisca espinosa
Gretchen Stout
Gary Hanks
Annette Rife
steven urben

Half Marathon Overall

City
Woodinville
Maple Valley
Woodinville
Woodinville
Kent

Maple Valley
North Bend
Monroe
Renton
Seattle
Seattle

Lake Stevens
Kirkland

Mountlake Terrace
kirkland
Bothell

Seattle
North Bend
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Abbotsford
bellevue
Sammamish
North Bend
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Ellensburg
roslyn
Snoqualmie
Normandy Park
Seattle
Bellingham
Sammamish
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Shoreline
Renton
Puyallup
Shoreline
kent

everett
Puyallup
everett
Royal City
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle
yakima
Tacoma
Renton
Bremerton
Redmond

o
c

l\)l\)w-h—'-o.)\‘z
-hO)CDO\II\)_hl
WD B N= o

67

10

92
287
485
426

438
425
184
574
28
88
79
455
167
312
95
155
232
331
217
205
198
385
476
390
435
492
237
230
260
340
398
264
489
235
212
234
482
246
366
152
73
126
449
174
382
463
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30
17
38
29
25
35
51
59
60
36
39
36
60
37
21
59
42
43
26
45
51
34
39
35
43
48
36
38
47
39
36
37
34
31
41
27
29
48
42
29
29
36

Age Gender
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Age Group

32 40-44
20 45-49
21 45-49
22 45-49
23 45-49
33 40-44
31 25-29
34 40-44
12 20-24
32 25-29
38 35-39
43 30-34
17 45-49

44 30-34
31-19
45 35-39
33 25-29
34 25-29
46 35-39
7 50-54
3 55-59
7 60-64
47 35-39
48 35-39
49 35-39
3 60-64
39 35-39
13 20-24
4 55-59
35 40-44
36 40-44
35 25-29
24 45-49
8 50-54
45 30-34
50 35-39
51 35-39
37 40-44
25 45-49
52 35-39
53 35-39
26 45-49
40 35-39
54 35-39
55 35-39
46 30-34
47 30-34
35 40-44
36 25-29
16 25-29
27 45-49
38 40-44
17 25-29
37 25-29
41 35-39

Chip Time

Gun Time

2:17:48.2
2:17:51.4
2:17:53.9
2:18:08.3
2:18:18.6
2:18:20.0
2:18:21.0
2:18:23.8
2:18:30.7
2:19:31.9
2:19:34.9
2:19:45.9
2:20:05.9

2:20:08.0
2:20:08.1
2:20:09.0
2:20:09.2
2:20:28.8
2:20:40.3
2:20:40.8
2:21:05.3
2:21:07.0
2:21:19.3
2:21:41.3
2:21:50.4
2:21:58.6
2:22:01.2
2:22:09.1
2:22:12.4
2:22:14.7
2:22:24.3
2:22:24.4
2:22:44.9
2:22:45.2
2:22:47.9
2:22:53.1
2:23:09.1
2:23:25.9
2:23:50.0
2:24:13.2
2:24:18.1
2:24:46.7
2:24:57.7
2:24:58 1
2:24:59.2
2:25:02.7
2:25:04.4
2:25:28.8
2:25:29.0
2:25:30.4
2:27:01.2
2:27:07.9
2:27:18.2
2:27:35.6
2:28:04.5

2:18:41.8
2:18:55.3
2:19:06.6
2:19:05.6
2:19:00.8
2:19:02.1
2:18:43.6
2:19:24.2
2:19:03.3
2:20:17.4
2:21:52.1
2:20:02.7
2:20:35.6

2:20:43.9
2:20:37.4
2:20:44 1
2:20:25.6
2:20:59.8
2:21:26.4
2:21:00.2
2:21:29.9
2:22:00.2
2:22:27 1
2:22:44.9
2:22:37.2
2:22:39.8
2:22:37.7
2:23:10.3
2:22:53.8
2:23:02.3
2:22:45.6
2:23:29.3
2:23:32.1
2:23:47.9
2:23:36.6
2:22:53.1
2:24:57.4
2:24:23.8
2:25:06.9
2:24:58.3
2:24:44.7
2:24:46.7
2:26:07.3
2:24:58 1
2:26:08.8
2:25:33.1
2:26:16.5
2:25:48.9
2:26:32.6
2:26:33.3
2:27:09.6
2:27:25.5
2:28:06.3
2:28:16.1
2:28:49.1

Chip
Diff
00:53.5
01:03.8
01:12.6
00:57.3
00:42.2
00:42.1
00:22.6
01:00.3
00:32.6
00:45.5
02:17.1
00:16.8
00:29.6

00:35.8
00:29.3
00:35.1
00:16.3
00:30.9
00:46.1
00:19.3
00:24.6
00:53.2
01:07.7
01:03.6
00:46.7
00:41.1
00:36.5
01:01.2
00:41.3
00:47.5
00:21.2
01:04.8
00:47.2
01:02.6
00:48.6

01:48.3
00:57.8
01:16.8
00:45.1
00:26.6

01:09.5

01:09.6
00:30.3
01:12.1
00:20.1
01:03.6
01:02.8
00:08.3
00:17.6
00:48.1
00:40.5
00:44.6

Pace
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:42

10:42
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:56
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:01
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497

Michelle Cunningham

Christina Gregori
Susan Rovito
Allison Musil
Samuel Ahn
Summer Nowicki
Tara Severson
Sarah Vickers
Douglas Knox
Amy rayl

Julie Nusz

Mary Torcaso
tiffany endres
Cody Lamens
Gregory Baker
Justin Wakeford
Charissa Wakeford
Mackenzie Hanks
Petar Dimov
Melissa Bonnici
Kryssta Riley
Regina Ciambrone
Bretta Greely
Carol Ellebracht
Steven Fox
Debbie Fox
kedra olsen
Sokvannara Khann
Carolyn Phelps
Meagan Nelson
Shawna Smith
Skip Cain

Lisa Magnusson
James Magnusson
Wendy Zidar
Connie Shroades
sally palmgren
Lynnette Scheidt
Tara Scheidt
Kathryn Porter
Gina Green

Jean Leker
Sharon Schwartz
Crystal Zobel
Heather Henry
Megan Wiatr
Nanette Markham
Kathy Patterson
John Evdemon
Nigel Thavasi
Alanna Troutt
Cheryl Squires
Lori Larson
Carrie O'Brien
Lynelle Harper
Marsha McGowan

Half Marathon Overall

City
Sammamish
Kirkland
Snoqualmie

Bellevue
North Bend
North Bend
Everett
Snoqualmie
renton
Snohomish
Seattle
Issaquah
Issaquah
Bellingham
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
DuPont
Sammamish
Bonney Lake
Renton
Sammamish
Snohomish
Snoqualmie Pass
Woodinville
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
EDMONDS
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Belfair
Edmonds
Shoreline
Shoreline
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
mount vernon
Tacoma
Tacoma
Lynnwood
Woodinville
Selah
Covington
Snoqualmie
EDMONDS
San Francisco
Pleasant Hill
Yakima
Sammamish
Seattle
Spokane
Spokane
San Ramon
Seattle
Bonney Lake

Bib

No Age Gender

83 50
160 32
386 47
536 42
6 41
322 35
414 30
473 30
225 16
369 37
325 31
458 40
119 39
241 29
16 42
479 36
478 35
175 27
100 34
36 18
383 39
66 75
157 39
115 54
140 50
139 50
332 41
213 30
347 39
314 29
431 43
50 56
272 28
271 28
513 33
420 40
339 53
399 57
401 35
353 29
158 36
250 54
408 58
514 37
185 27
491 26
527 52
342 44
129 46
454 32
461 60
436 60
245 53
326 52
179 53
530 63
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Age Group
9 50-54

48 30-34
28 45-49
39 40-44
36 40-44
56 35-39
49 30-34
50 30-34
61-19
57 35-39
51 30-34
40 40-44
58 35-39
18 25-29
37 40-44
42 35-39
59 35-39
38 25-29
37 30-34
41-19
60 35-39
175-99
61 35-39
10 50-54
17 50-54
11 50-54
41 40-44
38 30-34
62 35-39
39 25-29
42 40-44
10 55-59
40 25-29
19 25-29
52 30-34
43 40-44
12 50-54
5 55-59
63 35-39
41 25-29
64 35-39
13 50-54
6 55-59
65 35-39
42 25-29
43 25-29
14 50-54
44 40-44
18 45-49
39 30-34
4 60-64
5 60-64
15 50-54
16 50-54
17 50-54
6 60-64

Chip Time

Gun Time

2:28:41.6
2:29:08.0
2:29:14.6
2:29:50.8
2:29:55.9
2:30:02.0
2:30:51.0
2:30:52.3
2:31:44.5
2:31:46.4
2:32:37.3
2:32:48.1
2:33:36.3
2:33:47.5
2:35:00.3
2:35:53.0
2:35:53.8
2:36:36.8
2:37:58.4
2:39:53.7
2:40:20.0
2:41:04.3
2:41:27.7
2:41:36.0
2:41:53.2
2:41:54.8
2:42:30.6
2:43:22.0
2:44:43 1
2:45:16.5
2:47:58.4
2:49:01.5
2:49:45.0
2:49:46.0
2:51:22.8
2:52:06.2
2:52:31.7
2:53:52.2
2:53:53.1
2:55:05.4
2:55:06.0
2:57:45.7
2:58:19.0
2:58:35.5
3:00:35.2
3:00:36.0
3:00:40.1
3:01:52.7
3:04:13.5
3:14:48.7
3:14:51.3
3:15:33.0
3:20:56.9
3:24:05.8
3:25:32.8
3:26:27.7

2:29:45.4
2:29:33.4
2:30:25.3
2:31:22.1
2:31:27 1
2:31:00.1
2:31:52.8
2:31:53.9
2:32:33.9
2:32:50.8
2:32:50.8
2:35:06.7
2:34:14.7
2:34:56.3
2:36:12.7
2:36:49.4
2:36:51.3
2:37:26.3
2:38:42.7
2:40:19.8
2:40:58.4
2:41:46.7
2:42:27.3
2:42:54.3
2:42:33.3
2:42:35.2
2:43:07.2
2:43:53.4
2:45:35.5
2:46:11.1
2:48:39.2
2:50:00.6
2:50:52.6
2:50:53.3
2:51:58.6
2:52:58.6
2:59:11.8
2:54:18.5
2:54:18.5
2:55:42.4
2:55:42.8
2:59:02.6
2:59:14.6
2:59:24 1
3:01:07.8
3:01:07.8
3:01:36.9
3:03:09.5
3:04:55.9
3:15:53.8
3:15:51.9
3:16:33.5
3:21:53.0
3:25:21.2
3:26:00.5
3:26:48.8

Chip
Diff
01:03.8
00:25.3
01:10.6
01:31.2
01:31.1
00:58.1
01:01.7
01:01.6
00:49.4
01:04.4
00:13.5
02:18.6
00:38.4
01:08.8
01:12.3
00:56.4
00:57.5
00:49.4
00:44.3
00:26.1
00:38.3
00:42.3
00:59.5
01:18.2
00:40.1
00:40.3
00:36.6
00:31.3
00:52.3
00:54.6
00:40.7
00:59.1
01:07.5
01:07.3
00:35.7
00:52.3
06:40.1
00:26.2
00:25.3
00:36.9
00:36.7
01:16.8
00:55.6
00:48.6
00:32.6
00:31.8
00:56.8
01:16.8
00:42.4
01:05.1
01:00.5
01:00.5
00:56.1
01:15.4
00:27.7
00:21.1

Pace
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:31
11:31
11:35
11:35
11:39
11:40
11:44
11:44
11:50
11:54
11:54
11:57
12:04
12:12
12:14
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:28
12:34
12:37
12:49
12:54
12:57
12:58
13:05
13:08
13:10
13:16
13:16
13:22
13:22
13:34
13:37
13:38
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:53
14:04
14:52
14:52
14:56
15:20
15:35
15:41
15:46



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
498 Sandi Griffin
499 Awaitha Boden
DQ cynthia klever
DQ seanKklever

Half Marathon Overall

City
Portland
Kirkland
mill creek
mill creek

161 62
32 61
223 40
224 40
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o Age Gender

F

F
F
M

Age Group
7 60-64

8 60-64
DQ 40-44
DQ 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time

3:28:12.2
3:28:16.2
0:54:05.2
0:54:06.7

3:28:33.8
3:28:37.1
1:24:41.8
1:24:43.1

Chip

Diff Pace
00:21.6 15:54
00:20.8 15:54
30:36.6 4:08
30:36.4 4:08



Cinco De Mayo 2011
Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

wn =

Place

wn =

Place

A WON =

Place

©CoO~NO O hWN =

Place

©CoO~NOOThWN =

Name

Name

Sayaka Yoshinaga
Milah Frownfelter
Lia Slemons

Name
Wendy Hagle
wendy weber
Angie Song

Name
Ariel Townsend

Ashley Madden
Ashlee Skelton
Melissa Bonnici

Name

Shannon Kelley
Sarah Nelson
Boram Kim

Alyson Mitchel
Christine Stawitz
Kelsy Villegas
Yoojin Kwak
Kristine Kim
Rebecca Cunningham
Katelyn Candelario
Maria Acosta Garcia
Kayla Anderson
Samantha King

Name

Jenny Palmanshofer
Jenny Graham
Jill Gjerde

Sara Montgomery
Meghan Jackson
Angela Boyd
Katie W akefield
Pam Stachovich
Lindsay Hoffman
Anya Dolan
Monica Dolan
Lila Erickson
Erin Townsend
Shawn Vicklund
Shamema Stone
laura swanson
Kadi Engquist
Janell Barker
carly pickering
Rebecca Duncan
Erin Stedman
Andrea Miller
Sara Dittmer
Angela Donohue

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Overall Female Top 3 Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Seattle 510 27 20 1:19:44.7 1:19:44.7
Seattle 142 33 23 1:22:44.9 1:22:44.9
Seattle 428 31 26 1:23:35.5 1:23:35.5
Overall Female Masters Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Lake Tapps 165 42 41 1:29:23.8 1:29:23.8
Orting 486 41 46 1:30:21.4 1:30:21.4
Bellevue 433 43 54 1:32:42.7 1:32:42.7
Female 1 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Seattle 459 19 51 1:31:02.3 1:31:11.7
redmond 267 17 313 2:06:41.1 2:08:10.4
kirkland 425 17 401 2:20:08.1 2:20:37.4
Bonney Lake 36 18 461 2:39:53.7 2:40:19.8
Female 20 to 24
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Seattle 209 24 31 1:25:49.9 1:25:56.9
Seattle 315 23 43 1:29:38.5 1:29:38.5
Seattle 214 24 73 1:35:49.8 1:36:15.7
University Place 292 24 132 1:46:38.0 1:46:59.2
Seattle 439 24 272 2:01:54.5 2:02:58.4
Graham 474 20 278 2:02:20.2 2:03:26.7
Seattle 238 24 288 2:03:24.1 2:04:28.8
Seattle 215 24 303 2:05:13.2 2:05:41.5
Mercer Island 84 22 342 2:09:26.5 2:10:15.7
Seattle 52 23 353 2:10:34.6 2:10:56.9
Sammamish 2 24 363 2:12:16.8 2:13:19.7
Renton 10 23 395 2:18:30.7 2:19:03.3
Ellensburg 217 21 414 2:22:09.1 2:23:10.3
Female 25 to 29

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
573 29 113 1:43:35.6 1:43:52.9

LAKE STEVENS 153 27 142 1:48:06.9 1:48:15.3
Vancouver 147 29 146 1:48:42.2 1:48:55.5
Snoqualmie 296 29 156 1:49:31.1 1:50:29.8
Gig Harbor 195 25 164 1:50:38.1 1:51:08.9
Vancouver 39 26 187 1:52:47.5 1:53:39.4
Seattle 477 29 192 1:53:09.5 1:53:25.8
Seattle 437 29 203 1:55:27.1 1:56:06.9
Seattle 190 27 222 1:56:25.2 1:57:05.7
Arlington 102 29 247 1:59:22.0 1:59:53.6
Bothell 103 27 248 1:59:23.9 1:59:54.8
Ellensburg 124 29 258 2:00:26.6 2:01:09.9
Duvall 460 29 262 2:00:37.4 2:01:17.4
529 29 265 2:00:45.5 2:01:45.5

Seattle 448 29 275 2:02:01.9 2:03:35.1
renton 451 27 284 2:03:05.1 2:03:44.4
Snohomish 122 28 291 2:03:45.6 2:04:33.4
Bothell 22 28 292 2:03:46.0 2:04:33.1
spokane 348 29 294 2:03:56.7 2:05:07.2
Steilacoom 111 27 296 2:04:10.6 2:04:52.5
Kirkland 440 27 299 2:04:30.3 2:04:30.3
Seattle 291 28 307 2:05:39.5 2:07:06.6
Seattle 101 26 314 2:06:59.3 2:07:41.7
Seattle 107 28 315 2:07:02.9 2:07:24.8
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Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Chip Diff
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Chip Diff
00:09.3
01:29.3
00:29.3
00:26.1

Chip Diff
00:06.9

00:25.9
00:21.2
01:03.8
01:06.5
01:04.6
00:28.3
00:49.1
00:22.2
01:02.8
00:32.6
01:01.2

Chip Diff
00:17.3
00:08.3
00:13.3
00:58.7
00:30.7
00:51.9
00:16.2
00:39.8
00:40.5
00:31.5
00:30.8
00:43.2
00:39.9
00:59.9
01:33.2
00:39.2
00:47.8
00:47.1
01:10.4
00:41.9

01:27.1
00:42.3
00:21.8

Pace

Pace
6:05/M
6:18/M
6:22/M

Pace
6:49/M
6:53/M
7:04/M

Pace
6:57/M
9:40/M
10:42/M

12:12/M

Pace
6:33/M
6:51/M
7:19/M
8:08/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:34/M
9:53/M
9:58/M
10:06/M
10:34/M
10:51/M

Pace
7:54/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:42/M
9:42/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Place

©CoO~NOOOhrWN =

Name

Amy Lipinski
Katie O'Neill
Anna Pinegar
Amy Jahnke
Laura Williams
Carna Lapping
Richeli Leach
Mihca Degele
Tabitha Dietz
Carolyn Bertelsen
Maria Vucheva
Lara Gragert
Annette Rife
Mackenzie Hanks
Meagan Nelson
Lisa Magnusson
Kathryn Porter
Heather Henry
Megan Wiatr

Name

Lotta Lewis
Sommer Reynolds
Shelaine Dolce
Laura Bangerter
Gwen Manchion
Sarah Andersen
Hreather Kitterman
Nicole Pudwell
Jaime Greene
Trina Sooy

Anna Harris

Erin Price

Christy Clinton
Renee Bishman
Kerri North
Christine Yeafoli
Tara Wolfe
Jessica Vance
Kate Debiec
Andrea Loder
Karla Pak
Stephanie Borseth
Amy Domarotsky
Allison Wright
jennifer willard
Jennifer Wohrle
pauline cheung
Jessica Zbogar-Smith
Manijeh Atash-Sobh
Melissa Morrissett
Sandra Kurtzeborn
Melissa Reynolds
Aimee Mitchell
Tammi Meister
Alisha Eilers

Lee Fallen
Michelle Vandervort
Lia Adams

Jamie Johnson
Kayleen Kamikawa
Carrie Duncan
Mandy Sybrowsky
Jennifer Weber
Emily Stapleton
Nancy Wiederhold
Farrah Wardenaar
Jenie Lau

Half Marathon Age Group

Redmond
Issaquah
Shoreline
Issaquah
Shoreline
Seattle
North Bend
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Bremerton
DuPont
Tacoma
Shoreline
Lynnwood
EDMONDS
San Francisco

City
Seattle
Snogualmie
Renton
Everett

Seattle
Seattle
Snogualmie
Maple Valley
Renton
Newcastle
Snogualmie
Kirkland
Snogualmie
Seattle

Renton

Fall City
Port Orchard
Seattle
Snogualmie
W oodinville
Kenmore
Snogualmie
Enumclaw
north bend
Puyallup
bellevue
Redmond
SEATTLE
Bellevue

Snogualmie

Chehalis
Royal City
Maple Valley
Renton
Duvall

Bothell
Bothell
Mukilteo
Bothell

Lake Stevens
Mountlake Terrace
Seattle

Royal City
Issaquah

Bib No Age Overall
256 25 341
333 29 348
350 29 349
196 28 356
496 25 357
242 26 364
248 28 393
92 29 396
574 29 403
28 25 404
476 26 418
152 27 435
382 29 440
175 27 459
314 29 471
272 28 474
353 29 481
185 27 486
491 26 487

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
253 32 45
377 33 47
104 30 55
19 30 100
275 34 134
9 34 136
220 32 153
360 33 155
159 34 167
434 34 169
180 32 178
551 33 185
71 32 189
29 33 193
558 32 195
508 32 199
501 34 201
465 30 208
90 31 224
257 30 225
338 34 241
37 32 250
105 33 260
505 32 263
493 32 269
499 33 270
61 31 274
512 31 280
12 31 282
302 31 293
537 33 322
376 32 333
533 32 335
285 33 337
114 33 345
132 34 361
467 32 362
5 34 372
199 31 375
204 33 376
110 34 378
452 34 382
485 34 398
438 30 400
492 34 421
482 34 432
246 31 433
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:09:25.6 2:10:16.3
2:10:01.8 2:11:13.7
2:10:06.0 2:10:24.3
2:11:24.0 2:11:38.2
2:11:25.5 2:12:31.6
2:13:04.9 2:13:15.1
2:18:21.0 2:18:43.6
2:19:31.9 2:20:17.4
2:20:09.2 2:20:25.6
2:20:28.8 2:20:59.8
2:22:24.4 2:23:29.3
2:25:29.0 2:26:32.6
2:27:35.6 2:28:16.1
2:36:36.8 2:37:26.3
2:45:16.5 2:46:11.1
2:49:45.0 2:50:52.6
2:55:05.4 2:55:42.4
3:00:35.2 3:01:07.8
3:00:36.0 3:01:07.8

Chip Time Gun Time
1:29:58.1 1:30:08.7
1:30:16.5 1:30:24.3
1:32:40.3 1:32:49.2
1:40:57.5 1:41:07.4
1:46:47.8 1:47:44.8
1:47:11.4 1:47:43.7
1:49:28.2 1:50:26.4
1:49:30.5 1:49:54.4
1:50:57.9 1:51:16.8
1:51:10.8 1:51:31.5
1:51:52.6 1:52:46.5
1:52:42.4 1:52:58.3
1:52:59.4 1:53:22.1
1:53:36.0 1:54:08.5
1:53:55.3 1:54:10.7
1:55:07.7 1:55:45.5
1:55:18.3 1:56:03.4
1:55:45.3 1:56:36.1
1:56:27.1 1:57:16.8
1:56:27.2 1:56:35.9
1:58:39.1 1:59:08.3
1:59:47.6 2:00:31.3
2:00:28.5 2:01:18.2
2:00:38.3 2:00:54.3
2:01:25.0 2:02:02.2
2:01:28.6 2:02:01.9
2:02:00.5 2:03:36.2
2:02:33.6 2:03:38.2
2:02:52.3 2:03:56.9
2:03:56.4 2:04:51.6
2:07:31.1 2:08:42.9
2:08:53.3 2:09:59.6
2:09:00.2 2:10:16.7
2:09:13.8 2:10:11.4
2:09:46.6 2:10:17.7
2:11:52.7 2:12:17.3
2:12:03.9 2:12:53.2
2:15:16.7 2:15:46.4
2:15:41.0 2:16:10.4
2:15:48.0 2:16:18.6
2:15:52.6 2:16:17.1
2:16:43.5 2:17:14.4
2:19:45.9 2:20:02.7
2:20:08.0 2:20:43.9
2:22:47.9 2:23:36.6
2:25:02.7 2:25:33.1
2:25:04.4 2:26:16.5

Chip Diff
00:50.7
01:11.8
00:18.3
00:14.1
01:06.1
00:10.1
00:22.6
00:45.5
00:16.3
00:30.9
01:04.8
01:03.6
00:40.5
00:49.4
00:54.6
01:07.5
00:36.9
00:32.6
00:31.8

Chip Diff
00:10.6
00:07.8
00:08.9
00:09.8
00:56.9
00:32.2
00:58.1
00:23.9
00:18.8
00:20.7
00:53.8
00:15.8
00:22.6
00:32.4
00:15.3
00:37.8
00:45.1
00:50.8
00:49.6
00:08.7
00:29.1
00:43.6
00:49.6
00:15.9
00:37.2
00:33.2
01:35.6
01:04.6
01:04.6
00:55.2
01:11.8
01:06.3
01:16.5
00:57.6
00:31.1
00:24.6
00:49.2
00:29.7
00:29.3
00:30.6
00:24.5
00:30.8
00:16.8
00:35.8
00:48.6
00:30.3
01:12.1

Pace
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:09/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:52/M
11:06/M
11:16/M
11:57/M
12:37/M
12:57/M
13:22/M
13:47/M
13:47/M

Pace
6:52/M
6:53/M
7:04/M
7:42/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:44/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:26/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:54/M
11:04/M
11:04/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
48
49
50
51
52

Place

©COoO~NOOOThrWN =

Name

Christina Gregori
Tara Severson
Sarah Vickers
Julie Nusz
Wendy Zidar

Name

Jill Hasselbach
Minna Rudd
Shannon Treybig
Julie Roos
Jessica Heyting
Cori DiBlasi
Sarah Rudolph

Nina Kemsley Church

Donna Johnston
Darci Dawson
Lissa Solinsky
Ashley Proto
Heather Emans
Kim Woodrum

Elizabeth Mugowodzeri

Jayme Klein
Kara Gonzalez
Jodi Elwell
Janel Schnee

Becky Hamilton
Sonja Kellen
Teresa McConnell
Shea Harris

Amy Caottrille

Lori Deitz

Debbie Dill
Cheryl Hile
Amber Carlyle
Abby Dunham
Jennifer Campbell
Shannon Epps
Amy Konvalin
Joyce Showalter
Sandy Navidi
Kristine Poppe
Maureen Gelhaye
Jennifer Magalnick
jen rowse

Denise Boldman
Jennifer McGill
Margaret Ralston
Stephanie LaBoo
Julie Peterson
Katie Bergholm
Corrina Hawkins
Denise Davis
Denise Nelson
Sheri Denchel
Renee Gray
Lorrie Kuhn
Mandy Korb

Lisa Saunders
Lori Lynass
Vivian Kerr

jill kremer
Summer Nowicki
Amy rayl

tiffany endres
Charissa W akeford
Kryssta Riley

Half Marathon Age Group

Kirkland
North Bend
Everett
Snohomish
Bellevue

City
Snogualmie
North Bend

Snogualmie
Snogualmie
snoqualmie

sammamish
Snogualmie
Snogualmie

Seattle
Snohomish
Everett

Sammamish
Burlington
Puyallup
lake Stevens

Seattle
Bellevue
Puyallp
Snogualmie
Sammamish
Seattle
Monroe
Seattle
Puyallup

Shoreline
Shoreline
Covington
North Bend
North Bend
Chehalis
Snogualmie
Seattle
bothell
Duvall
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Kent
Shoreline
Redmond
Bothell
North Bend
bellevue
Sammamish
North Bend
Snogualmie
Seattle
Puyallup
Shoreline
Puyallup
everett
North Bend
renton
Issaquah
Snogualmie
Renton

Bib No Age Overall
160 32 443
414 30 448
473 30 449
325 31 452
513 33 476

Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
183 39 65
393 37 77
571 38 90
535 39 91
187 35 110
97 35 125
394 36 126
211 36 130
201 38 144
89 37 159
538 37 171
359 36 173
117 37 180
503 39 191
557 35 194
222 39 204
148 35 214
116 35 220
402 36 227
172 38 234
207 35 251
280 35 277
181 36 287
78 37 289
93 35 297
99 38 312
189 36 318
53 39 319
561 35 321
51 37 323
123 35 324
228 36 325
419 37 329
307 38 332
352 37 338
144 36 344
268 39 354
387 37 359
35 39 360
281 38 365
365 38 366
239 37 383
345 36 384
27 37 385
184 38 402
88 35 405
312 36 409
95 39 410
155 36 411
237 39 422
230 35 423
398 36 426
264 38 427
212 36 430
234 37 431
322 35 447
369 37 451
119 39 454
478 35 458
383 39 462
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:29:08.0 2:29:33.4
2:30:51.0 2:31:52.8
2:30:52.3 2:31:53.9
2:32:37.3 2:32:50.8
2:51:22.8 2:51:58.6

Chip Time Gun Time
1:34:14.6 1:34:23.4
1:36:33.9 1:36:42.4
1:39:45.0 1:39:57.5
1:39:56.9 1:41:07.2
1:42:52.9 1:43:16.2
1:45:37.8 1:46:01.3
1:45:38.2 1:46:02.1
1:46:15.9 1:46:52.3
1:48:20.6 1:48:42.7
1:50:00.7 1:51:03.2
1:51:13.7 1:51:24.5
1:51:22.7 1:52:03.5
1:52:05.8 1:52:21.2
1:53:01.9 1:53:17.3
1:53:50.6 1:54:29.7
1:55:30.5 1:56:03.8
1:55:54.4 1:56:45.7
1:56:19.0 1:56:52.9
1:56:37.0 1:56:57.6
1:57:21.2 1:57:21.2
1:59:52.5 2:01:16.9
2:02:10.2 2:02:55.5
2:03:23.8 2:04:13.9
2:03:34.2 2:03:47.8
2:04:16.8 2:06:05.9
2:06:21.4 2:07:22.2
2:07:16.0 2:07:51.6
2:07:20.4 2:08:02.8
2:07:24.9 2:07:40.9
2:07:34.1 2:08:29.8
2:07:35.2 2:08:29.5
2:07:44.8 2:08:18.4
2:08:14.9 2:09:14.7
2:08:38.7 2:09:38.8
2:09:17.1 2:10:13.2
2:09:42.1 2:10:10.8
2:10:46.3 2:11:33.7
2:11:36.0 2:13:06.1
2:11:51.7 2:12:46.3
2:14:04.7 2:15:08.1
2:14:21.7 2:14:41.3
2:17:24.3 2:18:02.2
2:17:36.9 2:18:32.8
2:17:38.6 2:18:49.8
2:20:09.0 2:20:44 1
2:20:40.3 2:21:26.4
2:21:19.3 2:22:27 1
2:21:41.3 2:22:44.9
2:21:50.4 2:22:37.2
2:22:53.1 2:22:53.1
2:23:09.1 2:24:57.4
2:24:13.2 2:24:58.3
2:24:18.1 2:24:44.7
2:24:58.1 2:24:58.1
2:24:59.2 2:26:08.8
2:30:02.0 2:31:00.1
2:31:46.4 2:32:50.8
2:33:36.3 2:34:14.7
2:35:53.8 2:36:51.3
2:40:20.0 2:40:58.4

Chip Diff
00:25.3
01:01.7
01:01.6
00:13.5
00:35.7

Chip Diff
00:08.7
00:08.5
00:12.4
01:10.2
00:23.3
00:23.5
00:23.8
00:36.4
00:22.1
01:02.4
00:10.8
00:40.8
00:15.4
00:15.3
00:39.1
00:33.2
00:51.3
00:33.9
00:20.5

01:24.4
00:45.3
00:50.1
00:13.6
01:49.1
01:00.7
00:35.6
00:42.3
00:15.9
00:55.6
00:54.3
00:33.6
00:59.7
01:00.1
00:56.1
00:28.6
00:47.3
01:30.1
00:54.6
01:03.3
00:19.6
00:37.8
00:55.8
01:11.1
00:35.1
00:46.1
01:07.7
01:03.6
00:46.7

01:48.3
00:45.1
00:26.6

01:09.6
00:58.1
01:04.4
00:38.4
00:57.5
00:38.3

Pace
11:23/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:39/M
13:05/M

Pace
7:12/M
7:22/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:51/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:54/M

8:57/M
9:09/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:39/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:27/M
11:35/M
11:44/M
11:54/M
12:14/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
61
62
63
64
65

Place

©COoO~NOOOThrWN =

Place

©OoO~NO O WN—

Name

Bretta Greely
Carolyn Phelps
Tara Scheidt
Gina Green
Crystal Zobel

Name

Lisa Steilen
Shana Kalenius
Terri Gray

Kelly Ajelle
Michelle Bittle
Julene Barrett
Ellen Jarvinen
Talena Graff
Jennifer MacLachlan
Nancy Rogers
Lisa-Britt Davies
Tanya Vanderwey
Jill Waskom
Clare Chapple
Tania Price

Kirsty Maginness
Kimberly McMartin
amy miller

Tracy Poole
LeAnn Moore
Anne Raisler
Susan Northrop
Lisa Blauvelt
Susan Venditto
kerri larson

Alicia Chou

Laura Melkonian
Ann Sloan

Mary Hall

Amber Kemmerling
Sherene Sturtevant
Lisa Collins

Beth Lumsden
Cindy Ciocco
Gabby Johnson
Samantha Roland
Andrea Loren
Gretchen Stout
Allison Musil
Mary Torcaso
kedra olsen
Shawna Smith
Connie Shroades
Kathy Patterson
cynthia klever

Name

Kristen Mossman
May Cheng

Dina Bennett
Lisa Diederich
Patti Krebsbach
Paige Denison
Allison Willhite
Debbie O'Connell
cheryl carter
Amy Mitchell
Tami Connolley
Patti O'Connell

Half Marathon Age Group

Snohomish
Snogualmie
Tacoma

W oodinville
Snogualmie

City
Redmond
Snogualmie
Lake Stevens

Duvall

shoreline
Redmond
Mercer ISLAND
Snogualmie
Seattle
Snogualmie

Monroe
Snogualmie
North Bend
enumclaw
vashon
Duvall
Seattle
Bothell
Renton
Mukilteo
Ellensburg
Seattle
Snogualmie

Sammamish
Redmond
North Bend

W oodinville
Maple Valley
Monroe
Snogualmie
Normandy Park
Shoreline
Tacoma

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Belfair
Snoqgualmie
Yakima

mill creek

City
Redmond
Mercer Island

Kirkland
Kent

Duvall
Seattle
Renton
seattle
Snogualmie
Seattle
Redmond

Bib No Age Overall
157 39 464
347 39 470
401 35 480
158 36 482
514 37 485

Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
443 42 75
203 40 105
154 42 115
528 41 135
553 40 138
526 42 158
197 41 160
151 40 175
266 41 200
384 44 212
86 44 215
468 42 218
484 40 219
540 42 221
357 43 228
269 41 238
283 42 243
289 44 245
351 40 249
299 40 257
364 40 271
319 41 273
31 44 285
471 42 304
244 40 309
64 40 331
286 41 340
549 43 350
171 42 352
210 41 377
450 41 386
74 41 387
263 43 392
67 42 394
198 42 416
385 43 417
260 43 424
449 42 438
536 42 445
458 40 453
332 41 468
431 43 472
420 40 477
342 44 489
223 40 DQ

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
303 47 62
60 46 112
541 46 122
98 46 145
233 48 190
96 46 210
494 47 217
327 47 223
57 45 230
293 45 231
75 47 254
328 48 290
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:41:27.7 2:42:27.3
2:44:43.1 2:45:35.5
2:53:53.1 2:54:18.5
2:55:06.0 2:55:42.8
2:58:35.5 2:59:24 .1

Chip Time Gun Time
1:36:24.9 1:36:31.2
1:41:50.3 1:42:05.2
1:43:46.4 1:44:05.8
1:47:05.5 1:47:35.9
1:47:32.4 1:47:56.5
1:49:44.6 1:49:56.5
1:50:03.7 1:50:25.3
1:51:38.8 1:51:48.7
1:55:12.9 1:55:33.7
1:55:52.0 1:56:26.9
1:56:05.9 1:56:51.2
1:56:15.1 1:56:38.6
1:56:18.0 1:57:00.6
1:56:23.2 1:56:39.5
1:56:41.1 1:57:41.7
1:57:46.7 1:58:08.8
1:58:58.9 1:59:36.3
1:59:18.4 2:00:23.5
1:59:44.5 2:00:02.4
2:00:18.7 2:01:10.4
2:01:31.3 2:02:14.1
2:01:56.7 2:02:55.4
2:03:07.2 2:03:40.9
2:05:23.0 2:06:11.5
2:05:59.5 2:06:44.2
2:08:30.3 2:08:59.8
2:09:23.8 2:09:51.4
2:10:23.7 2:11:18.1
2:10:34.4 2:11:35.8
2:15:51.9 2:16:10.4
2:17:45.4 2:18:37.9
2:17:48.2 2:18:41.8
2:18:20.0 2:19:02.1
2:18:23.8 2:19:24.2
2:22:14.7 2:23:02.3
2:22:24.3 2:22:45.6
2:23:25.9 2:24:23.8
2:27:07.9 2:27:25.5
2:29:50.8 2:31:22.1
2:32:48.1 2:35:06.7
2:42:30.6 2:43:07.2
2:47:58.4 2:48:39.2
2:52:06.2 2:52:58.6
3:01:52.7 3:03:09.5
0:54:05.2 1:24:41.8

Chip Time Gun Time
1:33:23.1 1:33:34.9
1:42:59.2 1:43:10.6
1:45:32.0 1:46:22.3
1:48:28.6 1:48:48.2
1:53:00.5 1:54:04.1
1:55:48.4 1:56:39.3
1:56:10.6 1:56:27.4
1:56:25.2 1:57:25.8
1:56:56.9 1:57:21.4
1:57:01.7 1:57:42.9
2:00:04.3 2:00:37.9
2:03:36.0 2:04:28.2

Chip Diff
00:59.5
00:52.3
00:25.3
00:36.7
00:48.6

Chip Diff
00:06.3
00:14.8
00:19.3
00:30.3
00:24.1
00:11.8
00:21.6
00:09.9
00:20.7
00:34.8
00:45.3
00:23.5
00:42.6
00:16.3
01:00.6
00:22.1
00:37.3
01:05.1
00:17.8
00:51.7
00:42.8
00:58.7
00:33.7
00:48.5
00:44.7
00:29.5
00:27.6
00:54.3
01:01.4
00:18.4
00:52.5
00:53.5
00:42.1
01:00.3
00:47.5
00:21.2
00:57.8
00:17.6
01:31.2
02:18.6
00:36.6
00:40.7
00:52.3
01:16.8
30:36.6

Chip Diff
00:11.8
00:11.4
00:50.3
00:19.6
01:03.6
00:50.9
00:16.8
01:00.5
00:24.5
00:41.2
00:33.6
00:52.1

Pace
12:19/M
12:34/M
13:16/M
13:22/M
13:38/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:46/M
7:55/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:22/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:57/M
11:14/M
11:26/M
11:40/M
12:24/M
12:49/M
13:08/M
13:53/M
4:08/M

Pace
7:08/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:17/M
8:38/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:10/M
9:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Place

©OoO~NO O WN—

Place

o Orhs wWwN—

Name

Sherrie Marble
Sheila Neale
Ranelle Loftis

Jan Kingston
Victoria Barber
Michelle O'Connor
Lana White

Jane Nova

Wendy Hansen
Lisa Schrader
Diane Rademacher
Kathleen Roy
Shannon Pasillas
Kim Wesolek
francisca espinosa
Susan Rovito

Name

Gail Hall
Enid Moore
Julie Nelson

Bonnie Schueler
Susan Armstrong
Lesa Overfield
Robby Moore
Kathy Cox

Vicki Sosey

Michelle Cunningham

Carol Ellebracht
Debbie Fox

sally palmgren
Jean Leker
Nanette Markham
Lori Larson
Carrie O'Brien
Lynelle Harper

Name
Gail Farmer
Deborah Peterman

Ann ThurmanMcBain

kristin karns
Lynnette Scheidt
Sharon Schwartz

Half Marathon Age Group

kent
Eatonville
Snohomish
Buckley
Buckley
Roy

Maple Valley
W oodinville
W oodinville
Kent
Bellingham
Renton
kent
yakima
Snogualmie

City

Bothell
Seattle
Bothell

Carnation

North Bend
Seattle
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snogualmie Pass
W oodinville
mount vernon
Selah
Pleasant Hill
San Ramon
Seattle
Bonney Lake

City
Ellensburg
North Bend
Snogualmie
roslyn
Tacoma
Covington

Bib No Age Overall
552 48 298
308 49 317
258 49 327
218 49 336
21 45 347
329 47 355
490 45 368
321 48 388
177 45 389
404 46 390
362 45 391
390 45 419
340 48 425
489 47 428
126 48 437
386 47 444

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
170 51 61
297 51 87
313 51 137
405 50 139
562 52 196
355 52 253
300 51 346
79 51 406
435 51 420
83 50 442
115 54 465
139 50 467
339 53 478
250 54 483
527 52 488
245 53 494
326 52 495
179 53 496

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
133 57 239
344 59 320
455 59 407
205 59 415
399 57 479
408 58 484
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Chip Time Gun Time
2:04:25.8 2:05:19.2
2:07:11.1 2:07:46.5
2:08:01.6 2:08:46.1
2:09:08.7 2:10:07.7
2:09:53.0 2:11:16.2
2:11:04.7 2:12:29.1
2:14:39.9 2:15:23.6
2:17:51.4 2:18:55.3
2:17:53.9 2:19:06.6
2:18:08.3 2:19:05.6
2:18:18.6 2:19:00.8
2:22:44.9 2:23:32.1
2:23:50.0 2:25:06.9
2:24:46.7 2:24:46.7
2:27:01.2 2:27:09.6
2:29:14.6 2:30:25.3

Chip Time Gun Time
1:33:18.5 1:33:27.6
1:38:24.9 1:38:39.2
1:47:22.6 1:47:53.2
1:47:42.9 1:47:48.2
1:54:39.3 1:55:14.2
2:00:03.3 2:00:37.9
2:09:49.8 2:10:28.7
2:20:40.8 2:21:00.2
2:22:45.2 2:23:47.9
2:28:41.6 2:29:45.4
2:41:36.0 2:42:54.3
2:41:54.8 2:42:35.2
2:52:31.7 2:59:11.8
2:57:45.7 2:59:02.6
3:00:40.1 3:01:36.9
3:20:56.9 3:21:53.0
3:24:05.8 3:25:21.2
3:25:32.8 3:26:00.5

Chip Time Gun Time
1:58:24 .1 1:59:09.8
2:07:22.2 2:07:44.6
2:21:05.3 2:21:29.9
2:22:12.4 2:22:53.8
2:53:52.2 2:54:18.5
2:58:19.0 2:59:14.6

Chip Diff
00:53.3
00:35.3
00:44.5
00:58.9
01:23.2
01:24.3
00:43.6
01:03.8
01:12.6
00:57.3
00:42.2
00:47.2
01:16.8

00:08.3
01:10.6

Chip Diff
00:09.1
00:14.3
00:30.5
00:05.2
00:34.8
00:34.6
00:38.8
00:19.3
01:02.6
01:03.8
01:18.2
00:40.3
06:40.1
01:16.8
00:56.8
00:56.1
01:15.4
00:27.7

Chip Diff
00:45.7
00:22.3
00:24.6
00:41.3
00:26.2
00:55.6

Pace
9:30/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:17/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:54/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:13/M
11:24/M

Pace
7:07/M
7:31/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:45/M
9:10/M
9:55/M
10:44/M
10:54/M
11:21/M
12:20/M
12:22/M
13:10/M
13:34/M
13:47/M
15:20/M
15:35/M
15:41/M

Pace
9:02/M
9:43/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
13:16/M
13:37/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Bib No Age

Overall

Chip Time

Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Peggy Hansen Edmonds 176 62 198 1:54:51.2 1:55:04.5 00:13.3 8:46/M
2 Caren Adams Renton 8 64 311 2:06:11.5 2:06:50.2 00:38.6 9:38/M
3 Rembie Krattli Maple Valley 232 60 412 2:21:58.6 2:22:39.8 00:41.1 10:50/M
4 Alanna Troutt Spokane 461 60 492 3:14:51.3 3:15:51.9 01:00.5 14:52/M
5 Cheryl Squires Spokane 436 60 493 3:15:33.0 3:16:33.5 01:00.5 14:56/M
6 Marsha McGowan 530 63 497 3:26:27.7 3:26:48.8 00:21.1 15:46/M
7 Sandi Griffin Portland 161 62 498 3:28:12.2 3:28:33.8 00:21.6 15:54/M
8 Awaitha Boden Kirkland 32 61 499 3:28:16.2 3:28:37.1 00:20.8 15:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Judy Fisher Auburn 136 67 172 1:51:154 1:51:154 8:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Regina Ciambrone Sammamish 66 75 463 2:41:04.3 2:41:46.7 00:42.3 12:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Steve DeKoker Seattle 94 30 1 1:09:02.6 1:09:02.6 00:00.0 5:16/M
2 Jason Mueller Beaverton 304 31 2 1:12:21.6 1:12:21.6 00:00.0 5:31/M
3 Shaun Frandsen Seattle 141 33 3 1:12:25.1 1:12:25.1 00:00.0 5:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chris Fendrich Seattle 134 41 5 1:13:56.8 1:13:56.8 00:00.0 5:38/M
2 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 416 53 8 1:15:23.6 1:15:23.6 00:00.0 5:45/M
3 Blair Cossey Seattle 77 46 11 1:17:10.5 1:17:10.5 00:00.0 5:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Benjamin Houldridge 555 17 38 1:27:34.8 1:27:44.9 00:10.1 6:41/M
2 sam gillman bellingham 146 12 39 1:28:17.3 1:28:21.7 00:04.3 6:44/M
3 Sam Albertson W oodinville 8 17 119 1:44:15.7 1:44:31.5 00:15.7 7:57/M
4 Ben Stephenson Bainbridge 444 17 128 1:45:49.0 1:46:36.5 00:47.5 8:05/M
5 Randy Knox Snogualmie 226 15 369 2:14:40.7 2:15:29.3 00:48.6 10:17/M
6 Douglas Knox Snoqualmie 225 16 450 2:31:44.5 2:32:33.9 00:49.4 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Andrew Reed Seattle 371 22 6 1:14:01.3 1:14:05.5 00:04.2 5:39/M
2 Ryan Cook Seattle 76 24 148 1:49:09.6 1:49:37.7 00:28.1 8:20/M
3 Jason Ruchel Maple Valley 392 23 161 1:50:07.5 1:50:33.7 00:26.2 8:24/M
4 Austin Lubereski Ellensburg 261 22 279 2:02:21.6 2:03:26.9 01:05.3 9:20/M
5 Jake Giriffith Eastsound 162 20 302 2:05:05.2 2:06:14.4 01:09.2 9:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Eric Sofen Seattle 432 25 7 1:15:10.5 1:15:15.1 00:04.6 5:44/M

Half Marathon Age Group
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Place
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Place

Name

Ty Lewis
Darren Hailes
Robert Wilson
Daniel Roy
Matthew Baker
Eric Wan
Travis Rieken
John Cruz
Shaun Muneno
Iram Figueroa
levi Venn

neal pickering
Erik Loen

Will Sheppy
Tyler Cobb
Gary Hanks
Cody Lamens
James Magnusson

Name

Troy Scott
Jason Houck
Ben Williams
Eduardo Carrillo

Brett Kruse
Darragh Page
Justin Adams
Marc Debu
Joel Grossbard

Brady Houck
Ather Haleem
Daniele Moreni
Michael Boden
Michael Ernst

Jim Mathews
Adam Hardtke
Joey Cho

Ben Wright
Michael Murphy
Nam Le

John Sigmar
Thomas Price
Josh Veatch

Tony Pacheco
Todd Korb

Thor Anderson
David Bukacek
Gerard Philpotts
Christoph Palmanshofer
Michael Christensen
Stan Jaworski

Joel Smith

scott newton

jan wooten

Jeff Rafuse

Josh Goodspeed
Petar Dimov
Sokvannara Khann
Nigel Thavasi

Name
Mark Bokar

Half Marathon Age Group

Seattle
Vancouver

Issaquah

North Bend
Snogualmie
Bellevue
Spanaway
Seattle

North Bend
Normandy Park
Auburn
spokane

ALBANY
Seattle
Renton
Issaquah
Shoreline

City
Seattle
issaquah
Seattle
Lynnwood

Seattle
Greystones
Lake Tapps
Redmond
Seattle

Edmonds

seattle
Issaquah
Seattle

Snogualmie
Kirkland
Enumclaw
Corvallis
Seattle
Shoreline
Kirkland
Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle
SEATTLE
seattle

Bellingham

Kirkland
kent
Newcastle
Issaquah
Seattle
Sammamish
EDMONDS
Seattle

City
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall
254 28 34
166 28 57
498 28 70
389 26 86
17 27 109
481 27 131
381 29 140
81 28 150
305 25 157
135 28 207
472 29 246
349 29 295
534 29 301
417 29 371
73 29 436
174 29 439
241 29 455
271 28 475

Male 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
411 34 10
193 33 17
495 31 19
56 30 22
236 33 28
337 34 29
4 33 32
91 32 33
163 34 35
192 34 36
576 30 44
301 33 67
33 33 76
125 32 88
545 32 96
178 30 102
63 33 117
506 33 121
306 31 143
247 33 152
421 32 154
358 34 206
469 31 226
336 34 232
231 34 236
11 34 242
47 30 244
539 34 259
572 30 281
65 34 310
575 33 334
429 34 343
316 30 370
504 34 373
363 31 380
149 34 381
100 34 460
213 30 469
454 32 491

Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall

34 39 4
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:26:39.9 1:26:47.5
1:32:45.1 1:33:02.7
1:35:36.8 1:36:00.2
1:38:22.9 1:38:30.4
1:42:51.2 1:43:15.8
1:46:32.3 1:46:55.3
1:47:58.2 1:48:35.8
1:49:17.9 1:49:51.8
1:49:40.5 1:49:50.9
1:55:43.4 1:56:04.2
1:59:18.6 2:00:24.9
2:03:57.4 2:05:06.8
2:04:45.6 2:05:01.8
2:14:45.7 2:15:59.4
2:25:30.4 2:26:33.3
2:27:18.2 2:28:06.3
2:33:47.5 2:34:56.3
2:49:46.0 2:50:53.3

Chip Time Gun Time
1:16:44.2 1:16:49.8
1:19:10.5 1:19:13.6
1:19:35.8 1:19:42.7
1:22:19.1 1:22:23.5
1:24:23.3 1:24:27 .1
1:24:33.1 1:24:38.7
1:26:24.2 1:26:30.6
1:26:37.6 1:26:46.1
1:26:51.2 1:27:00.4
1:27:30.1 1:27:35.9
1:29:50.9 1:30:16.5
1:35:03.3 1:35:16.4
1:36:25.5 1:36:44.2
1:38:58.2 1:38:58.2
1:40:30.5 1:40:47.9
1:41:16.9 1:41:29.8
1:43:56.0 1:44:20.5
1:45:27.9 1:45:43.9
1:48:10.5 1:48:33.1
1:49:19.8 1:49:52.7
1:49:29.1 1:49:47.7
1:55:42.0 1:56:01.7
1:56:29.5 1:57:19.4
1:57:09.1 1:57:27.8
1:57:37.5 1:59:55.8
1:58:45.3 1:59:30.9
1:58:59.5 2:00:32.7
2:00:27.3 2:01:38.4
2:02:33.9 2:02:51.2
2:06:02.8 2:06:16.3
2:08:59.9 2:10:05.3
2:09:36.8 2:10:04.6
2:14:43.7 2:15:57.6
2:15:28.8 2:19:11.3
2:16:14.2 2:16:24.3
2:16:29.6 2:17:02.4
2:37:58.4 2:38:42.7
2:43:22.0 2:43:53.4
3:14:48.7 3:15:53.8

Chip Time Gun Time
1:13:19.3 1:13:24.2

Chip Diff
00:07.6
00:17.6
00:23.3
00:07.5
00:24.5
00:22.9
00:37.6
00:33.9
00:10.3
00:20.7
01:06.3
01:09.3
00:16.2
01:13.7
01:02.8
00:48.1
01:08.8
01:07.3

Chip Diff
00:05.6
00:03.1
00:06.8
00:04.3
00:03.8
00:05.6
00:06.3
00:08.5
00:09.1
00:05.8
00:25.5
00:13.1
00:18.6

00:17.3
00:12.8
00:24.5
00:15.9
00:22.6
00:32.8
00:18.6
00:19.6
00:49.9
00:18.6
02:18.3
00:45.6
01:33.2
01:11.1
00:17.2
00:13.5
01:05.3
00:27.8
01:13.8
03:42.4
00:10.1
00:32.8
00:44.3
00:31.3
01:05.1

Chip Diff
00:04.8

Pace
6:37/M
7:05/M
7:18/M
7:31/M
7:51/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:50/M
9:06/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
10:17/M
11:06/M
11:15/M
11:44/M
12:58/M

Pace
5:51/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:17/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:51/M
7:15/M
7:22/M
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:56/M
8:03/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:21/M
9:37/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
12:04/M
12:28/M
14:52/M

Pace
5:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Name

Willie Richardson
Mark Bloudek
Jake Lin

Brady Brewer
Mike Marlowe
jonmark smith
Gabe Malouf
Brent Davis

Erik Moore
Matthew Peterson
Eric Duerr
Stephen Mazurkiewicz
Leon Bromley
Simon Price
Sean Leffard
Scott Numata
Jacob Lewis

Ben Nelson

Scott Shillito
Michael Nunes
Gary Norton
Anthony Yadron
Sean Stolberg
Matthew Konvalin
Josh Johnson
Peng Chen
Dennis Gray Jr
Christopher Tiernan
Mark Wohrle
Clint Simon
jeremy weisberg
Jim Waschak
Emmanuel Ramos
steve rowse
Daniel Stoll
Diego Vitelli

Jeff Meyers

John Olsen
michael kremer
steven urben
Justin Wakeford

Name

Jeremy Rene
Curtis Chin
Sean Maginness
Steve Duncan
Yonnel Gardes
John Guin

Jim Treybig

Eric Ciocco
Michael Reeves
Greg Miller

Don Clayton

Jim McCall
Shohei Shinoda
Chris Nelson
Mario Barrero
Doug Stephenson
Tim Barnes
Daniel Grady
Mike Richendifer
Thomas Barrett
Brian Nickel
Kevin Husemann
Rich Carmichael
Jeff Jonientz
David Bowman
karl engdahl

Half Marathon Age Group

Mercer Island

Seattle
Seattle

yakima
Snogualmie
Seattle
Kent
Seattle

North Bend
Seattle
Monroe
Duvall

Santa Clara
Maple Valley
Belleve

University Place
Snogualmie
Seattle
Duvall
Covington
Snogualmie
Bellevue
North Bend
Fall City
Puyallup
Snogualmie
Renton
Sammamish
Snogualmie
bothell
Issaquah
Snogualmie
Seattle
Snogualmie
everett
Redmond
Snogualmie

City

Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualimie
Mount Vernon
Bellevue
Bellevue

Monroe
Sammamish
Snogualmie
Seattle
Snogualmie
Sammamish
North Bend
Snogualmie
Bainbridge Island

Snogualmie
Seattle
seattle
Sammamish
Snogualmie
North Bend
Orting
Redmond
north bend

Bib No Age Overall
378 38 9
565 37 15
255 36 16
42 37 21
543 39 24
430 37 25
274 37 40
87 37 42
298 36 48
346 35 49
532 35 59
278 36 63
44 38 72
356 39 83
249 37 84
323 35 92
252 35 93
310 37 94
569 39 98
324 35 104
320 39 111
507 39 124
446 38 129
229 38 133
200 37 147
59 39 149
156 39 162
456 38 183
500 36 186
422 36 233
487 37 266
483 39 268
367 37 300
388 39 358
447 35 367
475 35 374
287 36 397
331 37 413
235 39 429
463 36 441
479 36 457

Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
375 44 14
62 40 30
270 40 60
112 43 64
143 44 69
164 44 82
570 44 89
68 43 95
374 42 97
290 43 106
70 41 107
279 43 108
418 41 116
311 41 141
24 42 151
445 44 166
566 44 168
150 44 174
379 44 176
25 44 181
317 41 197
194 41 211
55 44 213
202 41 216
38 43 229
120 43 235
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:16:21.1 1:16:25.9
1:17:52.2 1:17:57.6
1:18:22.2 1:18:28.8
1:19:48.9 1:19:52.7
1:22:42.6 1:22:50.1
1:23:15.0 1:23:19.8
1:28:56.3 1:29:09.8
1:29:21.3 1:29:50.2
1:30:19.0 1:30:34.7
1:30:36.7 1:30:48.5
1:32:53.7 1:33:00.8
1:33:36.1 1:33:53.7
1:35:45.6 1:36:35.5
1:37:52.7 1:37:52.7
1:37:55.6 1:38:24.2
1:40:20.6 1:40:33.5
1:40:22.1 1:40:56.7
1:40:22.5 1:40:22.5
1:40:36.8 1:41:06.8
1:41:37.9 1:42:00.8
1:42:55.0 1:43:08.5
1:45:35.8 1:46:52.7
1:45:59.2 1:46:18.9
1:46:43.9 1:47:17.8
1:48:50.5 1:49:28.6
1:49:13.1 1:50:19.9
1:50:29.0 1:51:14.2
1:52:24.1 1:52:50.5
1:52:45.6 1:53:21.2
1:57:18.9 1:57:30.2
2:00:46.1 2:.01:21.2
2:01:07.4 2:01:07.4
2:04:32.0 2:04:45.9
2:11:33.5 2:13:06.1
2:14:26.6 2:17:11.8
2:15:30.3 2:19:11.7
2:19:34.9 2:21:52.1
2:22:01.2 2:22:37.7
2:24:57.7 2:26:07.3
2:28:04.5 2:28:49.1
2:35:53.0 2:36:49.4

Chip Time Gun Time
1:17:48.2 1:17:53.9
1:24:53.3 1:25:04.1
1:33:06.7 1:33:27.1
1:34:02.1 1:34:12.5
1:35:14.8 1:35:23.9
1:37:48.3 1:38:08.5
1:39:43.0 1:39:54.3
1:40:24.0 1:40:48.7
1:40:30.9 1:40:30.9
1:42:14.8 1:42:29.7
1:42:25.5 1:43:07.2
1:42:44.6 1:42:54.2
1:43:50.3 1:44:03.2
1:48:02.4 1:48:21.4
1:49:19.7 1:49:32.9
1:50:47.2 1:51:35.8
1:51:01.3 1:51:37.7
1:51:32.9 1:51:55.7
1:51:42.4 1:52:55.7
1:52:19.7 1:52:59.8
1:54:48.8 1:55:28.7
1:55:50.7 1:56:28.9
1:55:54.4 1:56:24.2
1:56:08.9 1:56:24.5
1:56:53.2 1:56:58.4
1:57:30.9 1:58:24.4

Chip Diff
00:04.8
00:05.3
00:06.6
00:03.8
00:07.5
00:04.8
00:13.5
00:28.8
00:15.6
00:11.8
00:07.1
00:17.5
00:49.8

00:28.6
00:12.9
00:34.6

00:29.9
00:22.8
00:13.5
01:16.8
00:19.7
00:33.9
00:38.1
01:06.8
00:45.1
00:26.4
00:35.5
00:11.2
00:35.1

00:13.8
01:32.6
02:45.1
03:41.3
02:17.1
00:36.5
01:09.5
00:44.6
00:56.4

Chip Diff
00:05.6
00:10.8
00:20.3
00:10.3
00:09.1
00:20.1
00:11.3
00:24.7

00:14.9
00:41.7
00:09.5
00:12.8
00:18.9
00:13.1
00:48.6
00:36.3
00:22.8
01:13.3
00:40.1
00:39.8
00:38.2
00:29.8
00:15.5
00:05.2
00:53.5

Pace
5:50/M
5:57/M
5:59/M
6:05/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:19/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:26/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:57/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:30/M
10:03/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:39/M
10:50/M
11:04/M
11:18/M
11:54/M

Pace
5:56/M
6:29/M
7:06/M
711/M
7:16/M
7:28/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:56/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:46/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:58/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
DQ

Place

© 0o NoOOTRWN =

—_
o

Place

Name

Mark Falconer
Rob Schultz
Julian Hernandez
Arnie Venditto
Cameron Ferroni
Nathan Ricks
Diego Tamburini
Glen Tompkins
Ward Ralston
Samuel Ahn
Gregory Baker
sean klever

Name

Paul Abdalla
Thomas Koney
Aaron McMichael
Robert Schwieger
Frank Shaw
Doug Carlyle
Rick King

Tim Dore

Lance Albertson
Jay Wesolek
Byrne Sanford
Patrick Donka
philip espinosa
Joe Steilen

David Schwartz
jim vander mey
Scott Skelton
John Evdemon

Name

Joe Bisignano
Russ Otani
Richard Nelly
Louie Pratt
Brian Hile
Tony Pasillas
Jeff Radek
Rob Nelly
Mark Levine
William Neale
James Fadenrecht
Jerry Brown
Peter McKay
David Clark
Rick Flanagan
Don Wallick
Steven Fox

Name

Mark Billett
Brian Duncan
Kevin Mayock
Mike Hominda
Chuck Cathey
marty rask
John Yeafoli
Keith Marzullo
Otto Luetke
Skip Cain

Name

Half Marathon Age Group

Seattle
Seattle

Port Orchard
Mukilteo

Snogualmie
Snogualmie
W oodinville
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Bellingham
mill creek

City

Duvall
Seattle
North Bend
Burien
seattle
Puyallup
North Bend

Seattle

W oodinville
kent
Sammamish
North Bend
yakima
Redmond
Covington
Mount vernon
Kirkland
Sammamish

City
Seattle
Lynnwood

Seattle
Renton
Fall City

North Bend
Kent
Everett
Bellevue
Seattle

North Bend
North Bend
W oodinville

City

North Bend
Ferndale
Auburn

issaquah
Renton

Mukilteo
Edmonds

City

Bib No Age Overall
131 43 240
406 42 252
186 43 283
470 43 305
560 41 306
380 41 326
453 44 339
457 43 379
366 41 434

6 41 446
16 42 456
224 40 DQ
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
1 49 12
227 49 37
284 49 56
410 47 68
415 48 79
54 48 99
216 45 118
108 47 127
7 49 184
488 47 237
395 46 255
106 46 264
127 49 267
442 46 286
407 48 316
466 46 330
426 48 399
129 46 490
Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
30 50 13
334 51 27
556 53 52
550 52 53
188 50 58
341 52 74
361 51 78
559 53 85
251 50 165
309 50 170
130 53 177
46 50 179
282 50 182
547 50 261
138 53 276
480 54 308
140 50 466

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
548 57 18
109 56 71
277 59 80
191 58 101
542 58 103
368 55 120
509 57 205
563 57 209
262 55 256
50 56 473

Male 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall
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Chip Time Gun Time
1:58:26.5 1:58:41.2
1:59:55.1 2:00:44.4
2:02:58.9 2:04:13.7
2:05:24.0 2:06:12.6
2:05:35.2 2:06:19.8
2:07:47.0 2:08:55.3
2:09:22.6 2:09:32.2
2:16:10.9 2:17:41.5
2:25:28.8 2:25:48.9
2:29:55.9 2:31:27.1
2:35:00.3 2:36:12.7
0:54:06.7 1:24:43.1

Chip Time Gun Time
1:17:29.3 1:17:32.7
1:27:30.5 1:27:39.4
1:32:44.6 1:33:00.9
1:35:13.5 1:35:21.6
1:36:50.6 1:37:07.2
1:40:49.3 1:41:41.9
1:44:01.9 1:44:29.8
1:45:46.7 1:47:00.5
1:52:37.9 1:52:53.8
1:57:46.2 1:58:40.5
2:00:08.3 2:01:12.7
2:00:38.6 2:01:07.1
2:01:03.9 2:01:12.1
2:03:12.9 2:03:51.3
2:07:10.5 2:08:06.2
2:08:22.9 2:15:03.8
2:20:05.9 2:20:35.6
3:04:13.5 3:04:55.9

Chip Time Gun Time
1:17:37.3 1:17:42.9
1:23:54.7 1:23:54.7
1:31:28.6 1:31:36.2
1:31:54.4 1:32:00.7
1:32:50.5 1:32:56.9
1:36:08.7 1:36:21.3
1:36:50.3 1:36:56.6
1:38:19.8 1:38:34.3
1:50:42.1 1:51:09.5
1:51:13.3 1:51:34.3
1:51:51.0 1:52:37.2
1:51:54.1 1:52:14.3
1:52:21.7 1:53:09.1
2:00:30.7 2:00:49.8
2:02:04.2 2:02:42.5
2:05:43.9 2:06:34.2
2:41:53.2 2:42:33.3

Chip Time Gun Time
1:19:25.6 1:19:30.7
1:35:42.6 1:35:49.9
1:37:45.3 1:37:58.2
1:41:12.5 1:41:28.3
1:41:34.4 1:41:47.9
1:44:17.5 1:44:45.4
1:55:41.3 1:56:19.1
1:55:45.4 1:56:21.1
2:00:14.5 2:01:00.7
2:49:01.5 2:50:00.6
Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff
00:14.6
00:49.3
01:14.7
00:48.5
00:44.6
01:08.2
00:09.6
01:30.5
00:20.1
01:31.1
01:12.3
30:36.4

Chip Diff
00:03.3
00:08.8
00:16.2
00:08.1
00:16.6
00:52.5
00:27.8
01:13.7
00:15.8
00:54.3
01:04.4
00:28.4
00:08.1
00:38.4
00:55.6
06:40.8
00:29.6
00:42.4

Chip Diff
00:05.6

00:07.6
00:06.3
00:06.4
00:12.6
00:06.2

00:14.5
00:27.3
00:20.9
00:46.1
00:20.1
00:47.4
00:19.1
00:38.2
00:50.3
00:40.1

Chip Dift
00:05.1
00:07.3
00:12.8
00:15.7
00:13.5
00:27.8
00:37.8
00:35.7
00:46.1
00:59.1

Chip Diff

Pace
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:23/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:45/M
9:53/M
10:24/M
11:06/M
11:27/M
11:50/M
4:08/M

Pace
5:55/M
6:41/M
7:05/M
7:16/M
7:24/M
7:42/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:36/M
8:59/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:24/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
10:42/M
14:04/M

Pace
5:55/M
6:24/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:30/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:36/M
12:21/M

Pace
6:04/M
7:18/M
7:28/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:58/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
9:11/M

12:54/M

Pace



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Philip Welch 568 62 50 1:30:38.1 1:30:44.7 00:06.6 6:55/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 20 of 39



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
2 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 330 61 66 1:35:01.5 1:35:12.3 00:10.8 7:15/M
3 Earl Fenstermacher 564 61 123 1:45:33.9 1:45:45.7 00:11.8 8:03/M
4 Fred Durbin Carnation 113 64 163 1:50:37.5 1:50:58.5 00:20.9 8:27/M
5 Wayne Van Hamme Longview 464 63 328 2:08:09.5 2:08:28.7 00:19.1 9:47/M
6 Ray Arrington 567 62 351 2:10:32.6 2:10:56.9 00:24.3 9:58/M
7 Ross Hailes Abbotsford 167 60 408 2:21:07.0 2:22:00.2 00:53.2 10:46/M

Male 65 to 69

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime  Chip Diff  Pace
1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 137 69 81 1:37:46.2 1:37:57.8 00:11.6 7:28/M
2 Dave Graves 544 66 114 1:43:44 1 1:44:09.7 00:25.5 7:55/M
3 Arne Hales Edmonds 169 66 188 1:52:57.9 1:53:20.7 00:22.8 8:37/M
4 Anthony Burgess Redmond 48 65 202 1:55:26.2 1:55:56.3 00:30.1 8:49/M
1 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 137 69 81 1:37:46.2 1:37:57.8 00:11.6 7:28/M
2 Dave Graves 544 66 114 1:43:44 1 1:44:09.7 00:25.5 7:55/M
3 Arne Hales Edmonds 169 66 188 1:52:57.9 1:53:20.7 00:22.8 8:37/M
4 Anthony Burgess Redmond 48 65 202 1:55:26.2 1:55:56.3 00:30.1 8:49/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 21 of 39



Cinco De Mayo 2011

8K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Brian Carroll
Dave Miller
Lance Logan
joel gillman
Daniel Haffner
Dave LaTourette
Dominic Dans
Roy Seliber
Logan Orndorf
Josh Denison
Cody Wanichek
Colton Green
Joshua Barrow
Michael Brennan
William W aters
Keith Griffin
Scott Lawrence
Mike W eisenhaus
Jonathan Ubben
Kurtis Wilsey
Anita Behrbaum
David Longmuir
23  George Gonnzales
24  Stephanie Haner
25  Andrew Ayling
26  Jeffrey Cady

27 Mike Dahm

28  Rob Giriffin

29 Chris Woerner
30 Michael Marchand
31 Steve Hamilton
32 Mekenna Mossman
33  Ryan Dean

34 Colin Simon

35  Jessica Dahm
36  Jeff Cobb

37  Lindsay Wood
38  Craig Runnels
39  Mark Mitchell

40 Ryan Han

41 Shelley Curtis
42  Steven Leek

43  Ryan Downey
44  Holly Cleveland
45  Megan Patterson
46  Sherah Busch
47  Chantal Leblanc
48  Chris Steer

49  April Henderson
50 Daisuke Tatano
51 Luz Jaimes

52  Gavin Clements
53  Kiran Chaggar
54 Luis Padilla

55  Gregory Porter
56  Nicole Pitts

57 Daniel Griffin

58  FErica Lindsay

NN ol rd M to©OND G AN =

N
N

8K Overall

City
Sammamish

Duvall
bellingham

North Bend

Sammamish

North Bend
Bothell

Bellevue
Kingston
Everett
Ellensburg
Auburn

W oodinville

Snoqualmie
Redmond
Issaquah
Issaquah

Bellevue

Redmond
Cardiff
Seattle
Issaquah

Seattle
Bellevue
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Shoreline
Shoreline
Renton
Snoqualmie
Sammamnish
Monroe
Snoqualmie

Maple Valley
Shizuoka

Issaquah
Bellevue
bellevue
bellingham

Issaquah
Seattle

Bib_
No
1056
5046
1210
1126
5049
1195
1382
1299
1386
1378
1383
1385
5055
1038
1339
1384
1197
1344
1334
1350
1023
1211
5034
1392
1011
1048
1084
1133
1379
1219
1380
1244
1092
1306
1083
5054
1351
5053
1242
5052
1082
1199
1099
1072
1261
1046
1198
1398
1153
1321
5045
1070
1059
1256
1266
1370
1132
1207

Age Gender

25
35
46
48
34
49
16
51
14
18
16
15
34
53
61
17
43
45
25
40
46
63
51
40
32
33
28
43
42
45
41
13
28
26
26
99
32
51
56
39
30
45
34
38
33
38
39
67
29
33
45
48
32
39
25
44
25
28
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Age Group
*kkkk 25_29

wrrk QE a9
*errr AE AQ
wrrk 4B AQ
wwknx 30 04
wrrk 4B AQ
116-19
1 50-54
112-15
216-19
316-19
212-15
1 30-34
2 50-54
1 60-64
416-19
1 40-44
145-49
125-29
2 40-44
T T
2 60-64
3 50-54
wrrk 40 44
2 30-34
3 30-34
2 25-29
3 40-44
4 40-44
2 45-49
5 40-44
wrrk {0 {5
3 25-29
4 25-29
*errx OE 0O
175-99
xwknr 30 04
4 50-54
1 55-59
1 35-39
1 30-34
3 45-49
4 30-34
135-39
2 30-34
2 35-39
3 35-39
1 65-69
125-29
5 30-34
T TS
4 45-49
6 30-34
2 35-39
525-29
140-44
6 25-29
225-29

Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:54.1 0:29:54.1
0:30:20.1 0:30:20.1
0:30:25.4 0:30:25.4
0:30:49.6 0:30:49.6
0:31:57.3 0:31:57.3
0:32:05.1 0:32:05.1
0:32:14.4 0:32:53.6
0:32:21.3 0:32:21.4
0:32:24.7 0:33:03.1
0:32:25.4 0:33:05.4
0:32:36.4 0:33:17.9
0:32:40.2 0:33:20.5
0:32:40.2 0:32:43.1
0:32:43.9 0:32:47.9
0:32:55.1 0:32:55.2
0:33:04.0 0:33:42.1
0:33:11.0 0:33:13.7
0:33:11.7 0:33:16.3
0:33:15.3 0:33:18.3
0:33:17.9 0:33:17.9
0:33:32.4 0:33:32.4
0:33:45.1 0:33:46.6
0:34:06.7 0:34:11.1
0:34:20.1 0:34:20.1
0:34:48.0 0:34:50.4
0:35:16.5 0:35:17.8
0:35:47.6 0:35:56.6
0:35:50.2 0:35:52.6
0:36:03.6 0:36:14.5
0:36:06.1 0:36:06.1
0:36:08.2 0:36:17.3
0:36:10.8 0:36:10.8
0:36:20.0 0:36:25.9
0:36:41.3 0:36:45.8
0:36:47.2 0:36:47.2
0:36:56.2 0:37:05.2
0:37:17.3 0:37:17.3
0:37:26.0 0:37:53.6
0:37:26.7 0:37:27.8
0:37:27.8 0:37:28.4
0:37:33.2 0:37:36.4
0:37:59.2 0:38:05.9
0:38:08.3 0:38:16.2
0:38:14.9 0:38:22.6
0:38:21.9 0:38:23.5
0:38:23.5 0:38:30.4
0:38:25.9 0:38:32.2
0:38:33.5 0:38:34.4
0:38:50.1 0:39:20.5
0:38:57.0 0:39:31.5
0:39:00.6 0:39:00.6
0:39:10.2 0:41:48.5
0:39:11.1 0:39:48.3
0:39:33.8 0:40:19.2
0:40:07.9 0:40:48.6
0:40:12.7 0:40:22.1
0:40:32.8 0:40:35.2
0:40:36.7 0:40:40.5

Diff
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:39.1
00:00.1
00:38.4
00:39.9
00:41.5
00:40.3
00:02.9
00:03.9
00:00.1
00:38.1
00:02.6
00:04.6
00:02.9

00:00.0
00:01.5
00:04.4
00:00.0
00:02.3
00:01.3
00:08.9
00:02.3
00:10.8

00:09.1
00:00.0
00:05.8
00:04.4
00:00.0
00:08.9
00:00.0
00:27.6
00:01.1
00:00.6
00:03.2
00:06.6
00:07.9
00:07.7
00:01.6
00:06.9
00:06.3
00:00.9
00:30.4
00:34.5
00:00.0
02:38.2
00:37.1
00:45.3
00:40.6
00:09.4
00:02.4
00:03.7

Pace
6:01

6:06
6:07
6:12
6:26
6:27
6:29
6:31

6:31

6:31

6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:39
6:41

6:41

6:41

6:42
6:45
6:47
6:52
6:54
7:00
7:06
712
713
7:15
7:16
7:16
717
7:19
7:23
7:22
7:26
7:29
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:53
7:53
7:57
8:04
8:05
8:09
8:10



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

8K Overall

Alex Lopez
Patrick Anderson
Jacob Engdanhl
Matt Fairbanks
Alice Hardenburgh
Ann Rinehart
Steve Barlow
Jessi Dean

Tania DePue

Ben Parker
Ashley Tucker
Songyu He
Wenhua Li
Steven Carlson
Bob Fettig

Carol Swindaman
Cory Martinsen
Jaimie Ryan
Sarah Riggert
Rod Hermanson
Darci Barman
Alon Brown
Justin Dolce
Jason Weatherholtz
Cherie LaTourette
Alisha Hagen
John Tedeschi
Paul Moore
Anneliese Lenzo
Molly Christopherson
Meghan McCallum
Eric Thom
Dwayne Northrop
BK Gilbertson
Brian Torgerson
Allison Barry

Max Clougil
Jennifer Goodman
Alex Teo

Sarah Kaster
Tammy Durbin
Lindsay Olson
Nikole King

Brett Toy

Dana Hunter
Susan Wiegele
Chad Calhoun
Jonathan Hagen
Marc Melkonian
Deliza Champagne
Morann Johnson
Colleen Chan
Zach Taylor
Aimee Libby
Aaron Davis

Mike Mitton

Dusty Cavaliere
Alison Trimm
Michelle W hite
Alexandra Terrill
Mark Hawkins
Jennie Vickrey
Sarah Simon
John Rainforth
Margina Young

City

Kent

North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Seattle

Cardiff
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Issaquah
Issaquah
preston
Kent
Redmond
Aberdeen
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Covington
BELLEVUE

Renton
snoqualmie
North Bend
Gig Harbor
North Bend
Seattle
Port Orchard
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Seattle
Bothell

snoqualmie
North Bend

Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Bonney Lake
North Bend
Puyallup

Renton
bonney lake
Gig Harbor
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Renton
Bellevue
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Renton
Issaquah
Vancouver
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Maple Valley
Seattle

Bib_
No
1212
1005
1108
1113
1141
1279
5041
1091
1093
1257
1332
1152
1204
1054
1117
1319
1225
1292
1278
1155
1014
1372
1095
1342
1194
1137
1323
1243
1202
1067
1230
1327
1247
5038
1328
1015
5035
1393
1325
1172
1104
1252
1178
1330
5043
1348
1049
1138
1234
1060
1166
1061
1322
1205
1087
5050
1058
1333
1347
1326
1150
1335
1307
1271
1355

Age Gender

10
39
13
30
48
56
62
30
36
36
24
48
43
49
39
55
28
22
27
48
23
36
32
37
48
23
47
24
21
47
16
53
41
48
34
14
50
30
41
34
35
19
41
27
24
43
28
23
41
41
31
37
23
34
34
40
46
51
47
34
37
34
27
65
56
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Age Group
110-11

3 35-39
312-15
7 30-34
145-49
1 55-59
3 60-64
3 30-34
4 35-39
4 35-39
1 20-24
545-49
2 40-44
6 45-49
5 35-39
2 55-59
7 25-29
220-24
3 25-29
7 45-49
3 20-24
5 35-39
8 30-34
6 35-39
2 45-49
4 20-24
8 45-49
120-24
520-24
3 45-49
116-19
5 50-54
6 40-44
4 45-49
9 30-34
112-15
6 50-54
4 30-34
7 40-44
5 30-34
6 35-39
216-19
3 40-44
8 25-29
6 20-24
4 40-44
9 25-29
220-24
8 40-44
5 40-44
6 30-34
7 35-39
3 20-24
7 30-34
8 30-34
9 40-44
5 45-49
1 50-54
6 45-49
9 30-34
7 35-39
10 30-34
4 25-29
2 65-69
3 55-59

Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:38.3 0:41:14.2
0:40:42.3 0:41:04.2
0:40:46.7 0:41:09.6
0:40:52.9 0:41:04.4
0:41:01.5 0:41:28.2
0:41:05.5 0:41:18.9
0:41:07.9 0:41:17.1
0:41:11.2 0:41:16.6
0:41:13.5 0:41:33.3
0:41:19.4 0:42:09.1
0:41:20.1 0:41:34.3
0:41:37.6 0:42:14.2
0:41:38.3 0:42:15.1
0:41:42.1 0:42:18.1
0:41:42.4 0:42:21.9
0:41:45.2 0:41:58.8
0:41:51.6 0:42:00.2
0:41:55.3 0:42:07.5
0:41:57.9 0:42:06.9
0:42:45.8 0:42:56.4
0:42:46.7 0:43:30.6
0:42:51.7 0:43:28.6
0:42:53.2 0:43:26.7
0:42:57.5 0:43:03.3
0:42:59.7 0:43:21.6
0:43:01.5 0:43:51.7
0:43:02.9 0:43:10.4
0:43:03.9 0:43:22.4
0:43:12.2 0:44:04.1
0:43:17.7 0:43:58.2
0:43:29.1 0:44:10.1
0:43:34.8 0:44:24.2
0:43:45.7 0:43:54.1
0:43:49.5 0:43:59.7
0:43:55.8 0:44:02.5
0:43:56.6 0:44:38.4
0:44:07.3 0:44:17.2
0:44:09.0 0:45:04.8
0:44:15.1 0:44:25.3
0:44:24.1 0:44:33.2
0:44:28.3 0:45:03.2
0:44:28.4 0:45:12.3
0:44:29.5 0:44:57.6
0:44:31.8 0:44:56.3
0:44:34.6 0:45:00.6
0:44:35.1 0:44:47.5
0:44:35.3 0:45:17.7
0:44:38.3 0:45:30.1
0:44:38.6 0:45:18.5
0:45:06.6 0:45:28.7
0:45:11.2 0:45:25.6
0:45:15.3 0:45:51.5
0:45:20.5 0:45:20.5
0:45:21.3 0:46:07.5
0:45:25.2 0:46:12.7
0:45:25.4 0:47:58.8
0:45:41.6 0:46:07.2
0:45:44.8 0:46:18.9
0:45:56.3 0:45:56.3
0:45:57.3 0:46:10.7
0:46:01.6 0:46:24.5
0:46:14.5 0:46:19.4
0:46:14.9 0:46:39.9
0:46:17.7 0:46:38.3
0:46:18.2 0:46:31.4

Diff
00:35.9
00:21.8
00:22.9
00:11.4
00:26.6
00:13.3
00:09.2
00:05.4
00:19.7
00:49.6
00:14.2
00:36.6
00:36.8
00:35.9
00:39.5
00:13.5
00:08.5
00:12.1
00:08.9
00:10.6
00:43.9
00:36.9
00:33.5
00:05.8
00:21.8
00:50.2
00:07.5
00:18.5
00:51.9
00:40.5
00:40.9
00:49.4
00:08.4
00:10.1
00:06.6
00:41.7
00:09.9
00:55.8
00:10.1
00:09.1
00:34.9
00:43.8
00:28.1
00:24.4
00:25.9
00:12.3
00:42.4
00:51.8
00:39.9
00:22.1
00:14.4
00:36.1

00:46.1
00:47.5
02:33.3
00:25.6
00:34.1

00:13.3
00:22.9
00:04.9
00:24.9
00:20.6
00:13.1

Pace
8:11

8:11

8:12
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:57
8:58
8:58
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:12
9:12
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

8K Overall

Name

Tucker Sundwall
Richard Rooney
Caroline Cornutt
Erin Brawley
Wendy Jones
Lew Watt

Kelly Hawkins
Leanna Aker
Jessica Clark
Katie Parker
Ellie Saunders
TIm Keeler

Silvy Keeler
Daniel Coots
Brian Smith
Brett Saunders
Jerry Marshall
Jana Anderson
Amanda Good
Boone Nichols
Heather Courtney
Kati Oliver

Sam Courtney
Brenda Schultz
Joe Phillips
Daniel Buchthal
Daniel Sokol
Geffen Myers
April Wiese

Kari Mattson
Cole Harris
Silvia Bennett
Karla Fleming
Unknown Partic. 1360
Luis Glass
Candice Boyd
Neal Stoddard
Tamara Peterson
Unknown Partic. 1367
Daniel Knight
Melanie Schank
Steven Wertz
Ashley Gray
Jody Fairbanks
John Fowler
Anume Orukari
Natalie Rosenbalm
Tina Wood
Sandra Veliz
Kelsey Johnston
Ernest Evans
Jorge Chavez
Tracy Clements
Erin Evans

Sara K Mills
Jessi Spruill
Vinette Tichi
Gwyn Berry
Karen Nelson
Colleen Kelly
Jennifer Nygard
Dave Diederich
Kim W asierski
Guadalupe Richter
megan bean

City

Bellevue
Seattle
Maple Valley
Seattle
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Renton
Seattle
Puyallup
Burley
Burley

Gig Harbor
Preston
Puyallup
Fall City
North Bend
Kirkland
bellevue

Duvall

seattle
Monroe
North Bend

Carnation

Issaquah
seattle
Covington

Kirkland
Sammamish
Burien
Issaquah

Renton

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend
Bellevue
Issaquah
Maple Valley

Seattle
Renton
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Renton
Redmond
Burien

Fall City
North Bend
Snoqualmie

kirkland
TACOMA
Auburn
Issaquah

Bib_
No
5036
1283
1079
1037
1169
1341
1149
1001
1068
1258
1295
1174
1173
1078
1301
1294
1222
1004
1128
1248
1396
1251
1397
1298
1265
1044
1365
1245
1391
1226
1143
1024
1400
1360
1127
1035
1317
1264
1367
1182
5037
1346
1131
1112
1120
1253
1286
1352
5051
1167
1111
1064
1071
1110
1240
1314
1399
1027
1246
1176
5048
1094
1338
1277
1020

Age Gender

10
41
21
34
33
56
36
37
35
25
11
43
48
22
59
39
63
38
25
21
33
31
33
40
44
37
45
50
45
35
14
32
38

38
42
67
52

46
30
29
26
28
55
29
36
42
43
23
41
40
46
43
39
30
62
40
41
40
29
49
36
51
26
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Age Group
210-11

10 40-44
7 20-24
11 30-34
12 30-34
2 55-59
8 35-39
9 35-39
10 35-39
525-29
110-11
11 40-44
7 45-49
4 20-24
3 55-59
8 35-39
4 60-64
11 35-39
6 25-29
520-24
13 30-34
14 30-34
10 30-34
6 40-44
12 40-44
9 35-39
8 45-49
2 50-54
9 45-49
12 35-39
412-15
15 30-34
13 35-39
10-0
10 35-39
7 40-44
3 65-69
3 50-54
20-0
9 45-49
16 30-34
10 25-29
7 25-29
8 25-29
4 55-59
9 25-29
14 35-39
8 40-44
9 40-44
8 20-24
13 40-44
14 40-44
10 45-49
10 40-44
15 35-39
17 30-34
1 60-64
11 40-44
12 40-44
13 40-44
10 25-29
10 45-49
16 35-39
4 50-54
11 25-29

Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:21.0 0:46:43.9
0:46:21.2 0:47:08.4
0:46:22.8 0:46:43.1
0:46:29.7 0:46:50.6
0:46:29.8 0:46:45.4
0:46:32.6 0:47:06.3
0:46:42.6 0:47:04.1
0:46:46.3 0:47:17.9
0:46:49.5 0:47:03.7
0:46:52.1 0:47:17.1
0:46:52.9 0:47:24.1
0:46:54.8 0:47:17.7
0:46:56.4 0:47:17.7
0:46:56.5 0:47:48.5
0:46:56.7 0:47:31.9
0:46:59.5 0:47:30.7
0:47:08.7 0:47:13.1
0:47:11.0 0:47:31.8
0:47:11.0 0:47:24.8
0:47:13.6 0:47:42.3
0:47:16.5 0:47:22.9
0:47:16.5 0:47:43.1
0:47:18.1 0:47:23.8
0:47:32.3 0:47:57.9
0:47:38.2 0:47:50.9
0:47:53.2 0:48:35.4
0:47:54.7 0:48:17.1
0:47:55.3 0:48:05.5
0:47:56.9 0:48:39.1
0:47:59.9 0:48:47.4
0:48:01.8 0:48:11.4
0:48:08.8 0:48:42.1
0:48:10.5 0:48:34.4
0:48:10.6 0:48:27.8
0:48:11.3 0:48:49.4
0:48:11.3 0:48:52.7
0:48:12.8 0:48:23.6
0:48:22.6 0:48:56.5
0:48:24.2 0:48:52.5
0:48:27.3 0:48:38.5
0:48:34.1 0:48:53.5
0:48:35.5 0:48:52.4
0:48:43.3 0:48:59.6
0:48:44.4 0:48:44.4
0:48:48.3 0:49:15.2
0:48:50.5 0:49:13.6
0:48:51.7 0:49:22.3
0:48:58.7 0:49:10.5
0:49:03.0 0:49:32.9
0:49:05.3 0:49:13.2
0:49:12.3 0:49:24.7
0:49:13.3 0:49:27.2
0:49:18.8 0:51:28.7
0:49:26.0 0:49:38.4
0:49:26.7 0:49:46.1
0:49:27.7 0:49:42.5
0:49:30.2 0:49:42.9
0:49:31.2 0:50:20.8
0:49:36.1 0:50:20.4
0:49:39.5 0:50:12.4
0:49:46.2 0:50:04.4
0:49:48.5 0:50:05.4
0:49:49.6 0:50:35.1
0:50:03.4 0:50:39.6
0:50:11.7 0:50:31.7

Diff
00:22.9
00:47.1
00:20.3
00:20.8
00:15.6
00:33.6
00:21.4
00:31.6
00:14.1
00:24.9
00:31.1
00:22.9
00:21.2
00:51.9
00:35.1
00:31.2
00:04.4
00:20.8
00:13.7
00:28.7
00:06.4
00:26.6
00:05.7
00:25.5
00:12.6
00:42.1
00:22.4
00:10.2
00:42.1
00:47.4
00:09.5
00:33.3
00:23.9
00:17.2
00:38.1
00:41.4
00:10.8
00:33.9
00:28.3
00:11.1
00:19.4
00:16.8
00:16.2

00:26.9
00:23.1
00:30.6
00:11.8
00:29.9
00:07.9
00:12.4
00:13.9
02:09.9
00:12.3
00:19.4
00:14.8
00:12.6
00:49.6
00:44.3
00:32.8
00:18.1
00:16.9
00:45.5
00:36.2
00:19.9

Pace
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:34
9:35
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:54
9:55
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:59
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:04
10:06



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

8K Overall

Alison Hillstead
Angus Drummond
Mike McCarty
Barbara Cobb
Lisa Rutherford
Diane Franklin
joseph flynn
Gordon Fleming
Aleecia Poulsen
Emily Meely

Kim Welk

Marley Prescott
Tracy Boyd

Brad Davis
Robert Bergman
Clifton Brown
Ruston Weaver
Brock Lindsay
Brian Rose

Jason Graham
Gina Rose

Joe Carter

Amy Norton
Melissa Robbins
Natsumi Asanuma
Deanna Anderson
Gina Lambert
Robert Lyon
Margaret Parsons
Cheryl Simmons
Nichole Townsend
Laura Dark

Sue Hollenbeck
Cheryl Roy

Joe Rovito
Courtney Butchard
Thomas Howard
Ben Pyper

Jackie Rupert
Christine Brower
Chelimo Saina Lupafya
Ann Athisaitrakul
Mariana Bonow
Shelby Hawkins
Lorena Reyes
Sheri Call

Abbe Lynch
brittney johnson
krystle mills

Erin McCallum
Stacie Smith

Lisa Kelleher
Anna Filip
Eunyoung McKeen
Linda Chau

Kim Banducci
Hemalatha Rajkamar
Kathi McCabe
Maureen Foley
Kimberly Knight
Yolanda Acosta
Steven Fenton
Fionnuala Sinclair
Jane Barry

Darcy Cooper

City
Shoreline
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Yakima
North Bend
redmond

renton

North Bend
seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Shoreline
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Auburn
Redmond
Seattle
Bothell
Duvall

Sammamish
North Bend
Snoqualmie
renton
Snoqualmie

Maple Valley
Maple Valley

Maple Valley

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Sammamish
auburn
renton

North Bend

Snoqualmie
Kent

North Bend
Snoqualmie
sammamish
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Bib_
No
1157
1100
1232
1074
1290
1122
1118
5033
1267
1363
1345
1374
1036
1088
1025
1042
1343
1206
1284
1130
1285
1057
1250
1281
1007
1003
1189
1215
1259
1305
1329
1362
1158
1288
1287
1047
1160
1377
1289
1041
5039
1010
1381
1151
1275
1052
1214
1165
1239
1229
1356
1175
1357
1233
1063
1013
1272
1228
1119
1366
1364
1116
1308
1016
1077

Age Gender

28
57
42
60
51
49
56
42
33
29
38
52
47
46
71
40
37
28
40
32
51
30
38
34
23
45
44
43
35
42
38
41
44
25
49
23
49
29
32
28
38
29
29
23
40
45
42
28
29
43
24
37
31
43
19
43
35
35
50
42
27
57
52
46
49
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Age Group
12 25-29

5 55-59
15 40-44
2 60-64
5 50-54
11 45-49
6 55-59
16 40-44
18 30-34
13 25-29
17 35-39
6 50-54
12 45-49
11 45-49
170-74
17 40-44
11 35-39
11 25-29
18 40-44
11 30-34
7 50-54
12 30-34
18 35-39
19 30-34
9 20-24
13 45-49
14 40-44
19 40-44
19 35-39
15 40-44
20 35-39
16 40-44
17 40-44
14 25-29
12 45-49
10 20-24
13 45-49
12 25-29
20 30-34
15 25-29
21 35-39
16 25-29
17 25-29
11 20-24
18 40-44
14 45-49
19 40-44
18 25-29
19 25-29
20 40-44
12 20-24
22 35-39
21 30-34
21 40-44
316-19
22 40-44
23 35-39
24 35-39
8 50-54
23 40-44
20 25-29
7 55-59
9 50-54
15 45-49
16 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:15.0 0:50:33.4
0:50:20.8 0:51:00.1
0:50:20.8 0:51:18.7
0:50:21.4 0:50:29.8
0:50:23.2 0:50:49.5
0:50:23.3 0:50:51.7
0:50:25.3 0:50:52.9
0:50:28.3 0:50:52.7
0:50:39.3 0:50:42.7
0:50:40.1 0:50:41.5
0:50:40.3 0:50:41.5
0:50:52.2 0:51:11.7
0:50:54.0 0:51:09.2
0:50:54.4 0:51:09.7
0:50:59.8 0:51:10.4
0:51:04.3 0:51:36.6
0:51:11.8 0:51:54.4
0:51:13.6 0:51:16.7
0:51:15.2 0:51:48.1
0:51:15.6 0:51:42.8
0:51:17.3 0:51:34.5
0:51:29.8 0:51:29.8
0:51:39.8 0:51:52.3
0:51:41.2 0:51:52.4
0:51:42.9 0:52:03.1
0:51:49.0 0:52:42.6
0:51:51.1 0:52:29.3
0:51:57.6 0:52:20.3
0:51:58.5 0:52:19.7
0:51:59.1 0:52:19.9
0:52:09.9 0:52:35.1
0:52:21.5 0:52:32.9
0:52:27.8 0:52:53.4
0:52:30.1 0:53:03.6
0:52:39.5 0:53:10.7
0:52:46.0 0:52:59.4
0:52:47.0 0:53:15.9
0:52:47.9 0:52:47.9
0:52:51.9 0:53:38.1
0:52:55.2 0:52:59.2
0:53:01.0 0:53:32.4
0:53:01.9 0:53:05.7
0:53:10.4 0:53:35.1
0:53:14.2 0:53:35.9
0:53:22.7 0:53:38.4
0:53:25.0 0:53:39.2
0:53:48.2 0:54:34.7
0:53:50.8 0:54:06.7
0:53:51.7 0:54:06.9
0:54:04.5 0:54:44.1
0:54:10.8 0:54:35.7
0:54:10.9 0:55:06.5
0:54:30.1 0:54:54.8
0:54:35.8 0:54:56.5
0:55:01.0 0:55:04.9
0:55:05.3 0:55:57.5
0:55:13.8 0:55:17.4
0:55:16.0 0:55:39.7
0:55:16.5 0:55:55.4
0:55:16.5 0:55:40.1
0:55:20.0 0:55:43.1
0:55:20.8 0:56:05.2
0:55:29.6 0:57:44.3
0:55:35.1 0:56:16.3
0:55:38.4 0:55:45.7

Diff
00:18.3
00:39.3
00:57.9
00:08.4
00:26.2
00:28.4
00:27.6
00:24.4
00:03.4
00:01.3
00:01.1
00:19.4
00:15.1
00:15.3
00:10.6
00:32.3
00:42.6
00:03.1
00:32.9
00:27.1
00:17.1

00:12.5
00:11.1
00:20.1
00:53.6
00:38.1
00:22.6
00:21.1
00:20.8
00:25.2
00:11.4
00:25.5
00:33.4
00:31.2
00:13.4
00:28.9

00:46.1
00:03.9
00:31.3
00:03.7
00:24.6
00:21.6
00:15.6
00:14.1
00:46.5
00:15.8
00:15.1
00:39.6
00:24.9
00:55.6
00:24.6
00:20.6
00:03.9
00:52.1
00:03.6
00:23.6
00:38.9
00:23.5
00:23.1
00:44.4
02:14.6
00:41.2
00:07.3

Pace
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:22
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:59
11:04
11:05
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:12



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

8K Overall

Name

nancy lomneth
Kimborough Kendall
Blakely Warbinton
Richard Scheel
Robert Sinclair
Chetana Shetty
Linda Lentgis
Thomas Sernka
Natalie Ten Eyck
Kara Pyper
Magan Cromar
Nadia Schmieder
Nicole Patten
Gentry Campbell
Eleanor Abellanosa
Lena Duncan
Jeanie Watt
Shirley Sullivan
Kelly Barry
Bobbie Hermanson
Nancy Marshall
Julie Janiak
Howard Harris
Janelle Komenda
Leia Duckworth
Linda Brand

Sara Peraza
Lauren Bourke
Naila Prieto
Charlotte Sanchez
Dominga Echstron
Michael Brisbois
James Breon
kellie matzen
Diana Powell
Lauren Call

Mark Call

Lauren Bickle
Mark Jacobson
Murdock Gelhaye
Cole Harris

Lisa Harris

Brian Harris
Hannah Harris
Carol Garcia
Susan Botts

Gina Baxter

diane dowd

Karen Guilbeault
Bryce Bishop
Traci Bishop

Lisa Kelleher
Julie Reznick
Debby Williamson
Larissa Colley

melissa deabler-urben

Virginia Andrews
Lorie Bourke
Heather Leibowitz
Kisa Coleman
Jennifer Burgess
Ann Bogart

Gina Beck
Domenick Franchini
Rachael Klein

City
Seattle

Snoqualmie
Snqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Auburn
Snoqualmie

Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
North Bend

Renton
Issaquah
Kent

North Bend
Covington
Fall City
Bellevue
Lakewood
Tacoma
Maple Valley

Milton

Kent

Seattle
Maple Valley
Auburn
Sammamish
Port Orchard
port orchard
Monroe
Federal Way
Federal Way
Puyallup
Carnation
Snoqualmie

seattle
seattle
seattle
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Orting
Renton
Kent

Kent
Snoqualmie
Redmond

Kent
redmond
Seattle
Kent
Snoqualmie

Redmond
Redmond
puyallup
Issaquah
Renton

Bib_
No
1358
1369
1368
1296
1309
1302
1201
1300
1324
1376
1080
1297
1260
1053
1388
1103
1340
1318
1017
1154
1224
1163
1145
1183
1101
1359
1263
1033
1270
1293
1105
1040
1039
1227
1268
1050
1051
1028
1162
1124
5044
1146
1142
1144
1123
1387
1019
1096
1135
1029
1030
5047
1276
5042
1076
1090
1006
1034
1200
1389
1045
1032
1021
1121
1181

Age Gender

60
45
45
59
54
32
52
69
35
26
30
37
38
27
38
37
55
41
15
48
49
31
64
39
33
42
32
8
23
33
46
47
56
36
33
19
50
26
53
13
14
48
48
17
41
58
31
43
44
10
41
37
43
34
41
36
33
40
38
44
64
32
43
43
43
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Age Group
3 60-64

17 45-49
18 45-49
8 55-59
7 50-54
22 30-34
10 50-54
4 65-69
25 35-39
21 25-29
23 30-34
26 35-39
27 35-39
22 25-29
28 35-39
29 35-39
4 55-59
24 40-44
212-15
19 45-49
20 45-49
24 30-34
5 60-64
30 35-39
25 30-34
25 40-44
26 30-34
11-9

13 20-24
27 30-34
21 45-49
14 45-49
9 55-59
31 35-39
28 30-34
416-19
8 50-54
23 25-29
9 50-54
512-15
6 12-15
22 45-49
15 45-49
516-19
26 40-44
5 55-59
29 30-34
27 40-44
28 40-44
3 10-11

29 40-44
32 35-39
30 40-44
30 30-34
31 40-44
33 35-39
31 30-34
32 40-44
34 35-39
33 40-44
4 60-64
32 30-34
34 40-44
20 40-44
35 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time
0:55:46.5 0:56:24.1
0:55:57.5 0:56:11.9
0:55:57.8 0:56:14.3
0:56:08.2 0:56:50.2
0:56:41.5 1:00:03.6
0:56:42.5 0:56:45.5
0:56:58.3 0:57:08.2
0:57:02.3 0:57:27.5
0:57:05.8 0:57:37.6
0:57:16.2 0:57:16.2
0:57:17.8 0:57:17.8
0:57:29.8 0:57:43.4
0:57:33.7 0:58:02.9
0:57:38.7 0:58:05.1
0:57:46.7 0:57:53.6
0:57:48.2 0:58:09.5
0:58:01.5 0:58:34.9
0:58:14.5 0:59:06.9
0:58:22.7 0:59:03.5
0:58:31.2 0:59:02.1
0:58:35.4 0:58:52.3
0:58:36.2 0:59:19.5
0:58:57.6 0:59:55.5
0:59:09.0 0:59:39.2
0:59:25.2 0:59:53.9
0:59:27.6 0:59:52.6
0:59:33.1 0:59:36.1
0:59:35.0 1:00:08.1
0:59:35.3 0:59:37.9
0:59:41.1 1:00:10.8
0:59:52.8 1:00:27.3
0:59:57.8 0:59:57.8
1:00:04.5 1:00:34.8
1:00:05.6 1:00:36.1
1:00:37.3 1:01:08.7
1:00:38.8 1:00:53.4
1:00:40.9 1:00:54.4
1:00:51.9 1:01:18.5
1:00:58.8 1:01:50.2
1:01:01.8 1:01:59.2
1:01:33.2 1:01:40.9
1:01:34.4 1:01:40.8
1:01:34.5 1:01:40.9
1:01:35.7 1:01:41.1
1:01:53.7 1:02:15.5
1:03:31.8 1:04:04.2
1:03:36.2 1:04:05.4
1:04:03.1 1:04:41.8
1:04:09.8 1:04:20.3
1:04:51.5 1:05:34.1
1:05:29.1 1:06:10.5
1:05:42.2 1:06:08.4
1:05:56.4 1:06:11.8
1:05:59.5 1:06:48.5
1:06:01.1 1:06:48.5
1:06:16.7 1:06:34.6
1:06:17.3 1:06:34.7
1:06:21.4 1:06:56.6
1:06:26.2 1:06:53.1
1:06:29.8 1:06:45.3
1:06:30.1 1:06:46.3
1:06:34.9 1:07:20.3
1:06:42.6 1:07:01.5
1:06:44.6 1:07:02.9
1:06:52.4 1:06:52.4

Diff
00:37.6
00:14.4
00:16.4
00:41.9
03:22.1
00:02.9
00:09.9
00:25.2
00:31.8

00:13.5
00:29.1
00:26.4
00:06.9
00:21.2
00:33.3
00:52.3
00:40.7
00:30.9
00:16.8
00:43.2
00:57.9
00:30.1
00:28.6
00:25.0
00:02.9
00:33.1
00:02.5
00:29.6
00:34.4

00:30.2
00:30.5
00:31.4
00:14.6
00:13.4
00:26.6
00:51.4
00:57.3
00:07.6
00:06.3
00:06.4
00:05.4
00:21.8
00:32.4
00:29.1
00:38.6
00:10.4
00:42.6
00:41.4
00:26.1
00:15.4
00:48.9
00:47.3
00:17.9
00:17.4
00:35.1
00:26.9
00:15.4
00:16.1
00:45.3
00:18.9
00:18.3

Pace
11:13
11:15
11:15
11:18
11:24
11:25
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:52
11:54
11:57
11:58
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:27
12:47
12:48
12:53
12:54
13:03
13:11
13:13
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

8K Overall

Name

Tiffany LaMonte
Jennifer McCarty
Julia Mills
Stephanie Wallen
Karmell Dawson
Kristopher Gutierrez
Fin Gillespie
Jennifer Leon

Lisa Hunter

Tammi Miller

Erin Hawkins

Kristy Bass
Michelle Herring
Holly Hanson

Ally Kruper

Michele Larson
Kendra Kruper

Karl Reinsch

Sara Ellebracht
Harold Ellebracht
lisa young

Renee Clark
Jacqueline Charles Spears
Michelle Rocamora
Melinda Houghtaling
Lori Cross

Lisa Mitchell

Lester Manuel
Cathy Farwell
Bridget Loen

Janice W oodruff-Shaw
Stacey Olson

Diane Shuffler

Peter Vosshall
Allison Pease

City
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Gilbert
Bothell
Seattle
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
W oodinville
Port Orchard
Port Orchard
Renton
Issaquah
Sammamish
Buckley
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Springfield, OR
Snoqualmie Pass
Pacific
Auburn
renton
Kirkland
Orting

W ashington
Snoqualmie
Snohomish
Eatonville

Kennewick
Snoqualmie

Bothell

Bib_
No
1190
1231
1238
1337
1089
1136
1373
1203
1161
1236
1148
1018
1156
1140
1186
1193
1188
1274
1107
1106
1354
1069
1062
1282
1159
1081
1241
1218
1114
1371
1353
1390
1303
546
1262

Age Gender

39
41
42
39
36
35
37
30
41
37
27
33
44
53
12
33
44
39
28
56
48
42
46
45
41
30
32
32
52
30
52
51
64
40
41
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Age Group
35 35-39

36 40-44
37 40-44
36 35-39
37 35-39
12 35-39
13 35-39
33 30-34
38 40-44
38 35-39
24 25-29
34 30-34
39 40-44
11 50-54
312-15
35 30-34
40 40-44
14 35-39
25 25-29
10 55-59
23 45-49
41 40-44
24 45-49
25 45-49
42 40-44
36 30-34
37 30-34
13 30-34
12 50-54
38 30-34
13 50-54
14 50-54
5 60-64
21 40-44
43 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time
1:07:07.9 1:07:09.4
1:08:15.0 1:09:12.4
1:08:47.8 1:09:08.5
1:08:57.6 1:09:38.2
1:11:50.1 1:12:44.9
1:11:58.3 1:12:54.0
1:12:11.8 1:12:11.8
1:12:16.7 1:13:07.2
1:12:19.6 1:13:06.3
1:12:19.8 1:13:02.7
1:12:23.5 1:13:01.3
1:12:23.6 1:13:00.1
1:12:34.0 1:12:58.2
1:12:52.8 1:13:30.9
1:14:30.8 1:14:30.8
1:14:42.5 1:15:31.9
1:15:13.5 1:15:13.5
1:15:56.2 1:15:56.2
1:16:10.8 1:17:05.2
1:16:11.4 1:17:06.2
1:17:20.3 1:18:09.5
1:17:46.4 1:18:30.7
1:19:19.7 1:19:19.7
1:20:51.2 1:21:38.7
1:20:54.1 1:21:41.7
1:21:09.7 1:21:28.7
1:21:10.8 1:21:29.5
1:22:52.8 1:23:38.7
1:22:53.9 1:23:39.4
1:23:14.9 1:23:53.6
1:23:18.1 1:23:52.3
1:23:19.7 1:23:51.9
1:24:41 1 1:25:39.6
1:26:05.4 1:26:05.4
1:28:31.0 1:29:23.3

Diff
00:01.5
00:57.3
00:20.6
00:40.5
00:54.7
00:55.6

00:50.5
00:46.7
00:42.9
00:37.7
00:36.4
00:24.1
00:38.1

00:49.4

00:54.4
00:54.8
00:49.1
00:44.3

00:47.5
00:47.5
00:18.9
00:18.6
00:45.9
00:45.5
00:38.6
00:34.1
00:32.1
00:58.5

00:52.3

Pace
13:30
13:44
13:50
13:52
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:36
14:40
14:59
15:02
15:08
15:17
15:20
15:20
15:34
15:39
15:58
16:16
16:17
16:20
16:20
16:40
16:41
16:45
16:46
16:46
17:02
17:19
17:49



Cinco De Mayo 2011

8K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Overall Female Top 3 Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Mekenna Mossman Redmond 1244 13 32 0:36:10.8 0:36:10.8 00:00.0
2 Jessica Dahm Issaquah 1083 26 34 0:36:47.2 0:36:47.2 00:00.0
3 Lindsay Wood Seattle 1351 32 37 0:37:17.3 0:37:17.3 00:00.0
Overall Female Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 1023 46 21 0:33:32.4 0:33:32.4 00:00.0
2 Stephanie Haner 1392 40 24 0:34:20.1 0:34:20.1 00:00.0
3 Luz Jaimes 5045 45 50 0:39:00.6 0:39:00.6 00:00.0
Female 1to 9
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Lauren Bourke Kent 1033 8 281 0:59:35.0 1:00:08.1 00:33.1
Female 10 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Ellie Saunders Puyallup 1295 11 134 0:46:52.9 0:47:24 1 00:31.1
Female 12 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Allison Barry North Bend 1015 14 94 0:43:56.6 0:44:38.4 00:41.7
2 Kelly Barry North Bend 1017 15 272 0:58:22.7 0:59:03.5 00:40.7
3 Ally Kruper Sammamish 1186 12 333 1:14:30.8 1:14:30.8
Female 16 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Meghan McCallum North Bend 1230 16 89 0:43:29.1 0:44:10.1 00:40.9
2 Lindsay Olson Bonney Lake 1252 19 100 0:44:28.4 0:45:12.3 00:43.8
3 Linda Chau Kent 1063 19 243 0:55:01.0 0:55:04.9 00:03.9
4 Lauren Call Federal Way 1050 19 289 1:00:38.8 1:00:53.4 00:14.6
5 Hannah Harris seattle 1144 17 297 1:01:35.7 1:01:41.1 00:05.4
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Ashley Tucker Seattle 1332 24 69 0:41:20.1 0:41:34.3 00:14.2
2 Jaimie Ryan Maple Valley 1292 22 76 0:41:55.3 0:42:07.5 00:12.1
3 Darci Barman BELLEVUE 1014 23 79 0:42:46.7 0:43:30.6 00:43.9
4 Alisha Hagen Gig Harbor 1137 23 84 0:43:01.5 0:43:51.7 00:50.2
5 Anneliese Lenzo Port Orchard 1202 21 87 0:43:12.2 0:44:04 .1 00:51.9
6 Dana Hunter 5043 24 103 0:44:34.6 0:45:00.6 00:25.9
7 Caroline Cornutt Seattle 1079 21 126 0:46:22.8 0:46:43.1 00:20.3
8 Kelsey Johnston Seattle 1167 23 173 0:49:05.3 0:49:13.2 00:07.9
9 Natsumi Asanuma North Bend 1007 23 213 0:51:42.9 0:52:03.1 00:20.1
10 Courtney Butchard renton 1047 23 224 0:52:46.0 0:52:59.4 00:13.4
11 Shelby Hawkins Seattle 1151 23 232 0:53:14.2 0:53:35.9 00:21.6
12 Stacie Smith 1356 24 239 0:54:10.8 0:54:35.7 00:24.9
13 Naila Prieto Seattle 1270 23 282 0:59:35.3 0:59:37.9 00:02.5
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 April Henderson Maple Valley 1153 29 49 0:38:50.1 0:39:20.5 00:30.4
2 Erica Lindsay Seattle 1207 28 58 0:40:36.7 0:40:40.5 00:03.7
3 Sarah Riggert Issaquah 1278 27 77 0:41:57.9 0:42:06.9 00:08.9
4 Sarah Simon Seattle 1307 27 121 0:46:14.9 0:46:39.9 00:24.9
5 Katie Parker Seattle 1258 25 133 0:46:52.1 0:47:17.1 00:24.9
6 Amanda Good Kirkland 1128 25 142 0:47:11.0 0:47:24.8 00:13.7
7 Ashley Gray Snoqualmie 1131 26 166 0:48:43.3 0:48:59.6 00:16.2
8 Jody Fairbanks Issaquah 1112 28 167 0:48:44.4 0:48:44.4
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Pace

Pace
717/M
7:22/M
7:29/M

Pace
6:45/M
6:54/M
7:50/M

Pace
11:59/M

Pace
9:26/M

Pace
8:50/M
11:45/M
14:59/M

Pace
8:45/M
8:57/M
11:04/M
12:12/M
12:23/M

Pace
8:19/M
8:26/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:58/M
9:20/M
9:53/M
10:24/M
10:37/M
10:43/M
10:54/M
11:59/M

Pace
7:49/'M
8:10/M
8:26/M
9:18/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:48/M
9:48/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place

O©CoOoONOOhhWN =

Name

Anume Orukari
Jennifer Nygard
megan bean
Alison Hillstead
Emily Meely
Cheryl Roy
Christine Brower
Ann Athisaitrakul
Mariana Bonow
brittney johnson
krystle mills
Yolanda Acosta
Kara Pyper
Gentry Campbell
Lauren Bickle
Erin Hawkins
Sara Ellebracht

Name

Shelley Curtis
Megan Patterson
Jessi Dean
Jennifer Goodman
Sarah Kaster
Morann Johnson
Aimee Libby
Aaron Davis
Alexandra Terrill
Jennie Vickrey
Erin Brawley
Wendy Jones
Heather Courtney
Kati Oliver

Silvia Bennett
Melanie Schank
Jessi Spruill
Aleecia Poulsen
Melissa Robbins
Jackie Rupert
Anna Filip
Chetana Shetty
Magan Cromar
Julie Janiak

Leia Duckworth
Sara Peraza
Charlotte Sanchez
Diana Powell
Gina Baxter
Debby Williamson
Virginia Andrews
Ann Bogart
Jennifer Leon
Kristy Bass
Michele Larson
Lori Cross

Lisa Mitchell
Bridget Loen

Name

Holly Cleveland
Sherah Busch
Chantal Leblanc
Tania DePue
Alon Brown
Tammy Durbin
Colleen Chan
Kelly Hawkins
Leanna Aker

8K Age Group

City
Bellevue

Issaquah
Shoreline

North Bend
Maple Valley
Maple Valley

auburn
renton

North Bend
Puyallup

Port Orchard
Springfield, OR

City
Shoreline
Sammamnish
Cardiff

Snoqualmie
Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Vancouver
Seattle
Maple Valley
Seattle

Duvall
Covington

Burien
renton
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley

Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Milton

Maple Valley
Monroe
Snoqualmie

Seattle
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Port Orchard
Buckley
Washington
Snoqualmie

City
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Snoqualmie
Redmond

Seattle
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Auburn

Bib No Age Overall
1253 29 169
5048 29 184
1020 26 188
1157 28 189
1363 29 198
1288 25 222
1041 28 228
1010 29 230
1381 29 231
1165 28 236
1239 29 237
1364 27 249
1376 26 263
1053 27 267
1028 26 291
1148 27 329
1107 28 337
Female 30 to 34
Bib No Age Overall
1082 30 41
1261 33 45
1091 30 66
1393 30 96
1172 34 98
1166 31 109
1205 34 112
1087 34 113
1326 34 118
1335 34 120
1037 34 127
1169 33 128
1396 33 144
1251 31 145
1024 32 155
5037 30 164
1314 30 179
1267 33 197
1281 34 212
1289 32 227
1357 31 241
1302 32 259
1080 30 264
1163 31 275
1101 33 278
1263 32 280
1293 33 283
1268 33 288
1019 31 300
5042 34 307
1006 33 310
1032 32 315
1203 30 326
1018 33 330
1193 33 334
1081 30 344
1241 32 345
1371 30 348
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
1072 38 44
1046 38 46
1198 39 47
1093 36 67
1372 36 80
1104 35 99
1061 37 110
1149 36 130
1001 37 131
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:48:50.5 0:49:13.6 00:23.1
0:49:46.2 0:50:04.4 00:18.1
0:50:11.7 0:50:31.7 00:19.9
0:50:15.0 0:50:33.4 00:18.3
0:50:40.1 0:50:41.5 00:01.3
0:52:30.1 0:53:03.6 00:33.4
0:52:55.2 0:52:59.2 00:03.9
0:53:01.9 0:53:05.7 00:03.7
0:53:10.4 0:53:35.1 00:24.6
0:53:50.8 0:54:06.7 00:15.8
0:53:51.7 0:54:06.9 00:15.1
0:55:20.0 0:55:43.1 00:23.1
0:57:16.2 0:57:16.2
0:57:38.7 0:58:05.1 00:26.4
1:00:51.9 1:01:18.5 00:26.6
1:12:23.5 1:13:01.3 00:37.7
1:16:10.8 1:17:05.2 00:54.4

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:37:33.2 0:37:36.4 00:03.2
0:38:21.9 0:38:23.5 00:01.6
0:41:11.2 0:41:16.6 00:05.4
0:44:09.0 0:45:04.8 00:55.8
0:44:24 1 0:44:33.2 00:09.1
0:45:11.2 0:45:25.6 00:14.4
0:45:21.3 0:46:07.5 00:46.1
0:45:25.2 0:46:12.7 00:47.5
0:45:57.3 0:46:10.7 00:13.3
0:46:14.5 0:46:19.4 00:04.9
0:46:29.7 0:46:50.6 00:20.8
0:46:29.8 0:46:45.4 00:15.6
0:47:16.5 0:47:22.9 00:06.4
0:47:16.5 0:47:43.1 00:26.6
0:48:08.8 0:48:42.1 00:33.3
0:48:34.1 0:48:53.5 00:19.4
0:49:27.7 0:49:42.5 00:14.8
0:50:39.3 0:50:42.7 00:03.4
0:51:41.2 0:51:52.4 00:11.1
0:52:51.9 0:53:38.1 00:46.1
0:54:30.1 0:54:54.8 00:24.6
0:56:42.5 0:56:45.5 00:02.9
0:57:17.8 0:57:17.8
0:58:36.2 0:59:19.5 00:43.2
0:59:25.2 0:59:53.9 00:28.6
0:59:33.1 0:59:36.1 00:02.9
0:59:41.1 1:00:10.8 00:29.6
1:00:37.3 1:01:08.7 00:31.4
1:03:36.2 1:04:05.4 00:29.1
1:05:59.5 1:06:48.5 00:48.9
1:06:17.3 1:06:34.7 00:17.4
1:06:34.9 1:07:20.3 00:45.3
1:12:16.7 1:13:07.2 00:50.5
1:12:23.6 1:13:00.1 00:36.4
1:14:42.5 1:15:31.9 00:49.4
1:21:09.7 1:21:28.7 00:18.9
1:21:10.8 1:21:29.5 00:18.6
1:23:14.9 1:23:53.6 00:38.6

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:38:14.9 0:38:22.6 00:07.7
0:38:23.5 0:38:30.4 00:06.9
0:38:25.9 0:38:32.2 00:06.3
0:41:13.5 0:41:33.3 00:19.7
0:42:51.7 0:43:28.6 00:36.9
0:44:28.3 0:45:03.2 00:34.9
0:45:15.3 0:45:51.5 00:36.1
0:46:42.6 0:47:04.1 00:21.4
0:46:46.3 0:47:17.9 00:31.6

Pace
9:50/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:34/M
10:39/'M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
11:08/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
12:15/M
14:34/M
15:20/M

Pace
7:33/M
7:43/M
8:17/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:57/M

10:11/M
10:24/M
10:38/M
10:58/M
11:25/M
11:32/M
11:47/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:12/M
12:48/M
13:17/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
14:32/M
14:34/M
15:02/M
16:20/M
16:20/M
16:45/M

Pace
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
8:18/M
8:37/M
8:57/M
9:06/M
9:24/M
9:25/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Jessica Clark

Jana Anderson

Kari Mattson

Karla Fleming
Natalie Rosenbalm
Sara K Mills

Kim Wasierski

Kim Welk

Amy Norton
Margaret Parsons
Nichole Townsend
Chelimo Saina Lupafya
Lisa Kelleher
Hemalatha Rajkamar
Kathi McCabe
Natalie Ten Eyck
Nadia Schmieder
Nicole Patten
Eleanor Abellanosa
Lena Duncan
Janelle Komenda
kellie matzen

Lisa Kelleher
melissa deabler-urben
Heather Leibowitz
Tiffany LaMonte
Stephanie Wallen
Karmell Dawson
Tammi Miller

Name

Nicole Pitts
Wenhua Li
Nikole King
Susan Wiegele
Deliza Champagne
Brenda Schuliz
Candice Boyd
Tina Wood
Sandra Veliz
Erin Evans
Gwyn Berry
Karen Nelson
Colleen Kelly
Gina Lambert
Cheryl Simmons
Laura Dark

Sue Hollenbeck
Lorena Reyes
Abbe Lynch

Erin McCallum
Eunyoung McKeen
Kim Banducci
Kimberly Knight
Shirley Sullivan
Linda Brand
Carol Garcia
diane dowd
Karen Guilbeault
Traci Bishop
Julie Reznick
Larissa Colley
Lorie Bourke
Kisa Coleman
Gina Beck
Rachael Klein
Jennifer McCarty
Julia Mills

Lisa Hunter

8K Age Group

City
Renton
North Bend
Issaquah

Issaquah
Redmond
TACOMA
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Duvall

Snoqualmie
sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish

Renton
Tacoma
port orchard
Snoqualmie
redmond
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Gilbert
Bothell
Woodinville

City

Issaquah
North Bend
Renton
Monroe
seattle
Sammamish
Maple Valley

Renton

Fall City
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Auburn
Bothell

Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend

Kent

North Bend
Orting
Renton
Kent
Redmond
Kent

Kent

puyallup
Renton
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
1068 35 132
1004 38 141
1226 35 153
1400 38 156
1286 36 170
1240 39 178
1338 36 186
1345 38 199
1250 38 211
1259 35 217
1329 38 219
5039 38 229
1175 37 240
1272 35 245
1228 35 246
1324 35 262
1297 37 265
1260 38 266
1388 38 268
1103 37 269
1183 39 277
1227 36 287
5047 37 305
1090 36 309
1200 38 312
1190 39 319
1337 39 322
1089 36 323
1236 37 328
Female 40 to 44
BibNo Age Overall
1370 44 56
1204 43 71
1178 41 101
1348 43 104
1060 41 108
1298 40 147
1035 42 159
1352 42 171
5051 43 172
1110 43 177
1027 40 181
1246 41 182
1176 40 183
1189 44 215
1305 42 218
1362 41 220
1158 44 221
1275 40 233
1214 42 235
1229 43 238
1233 43 242
1013 43 244
1366 42 248
1318 41 271
1359 42 279
1123 41 298
1096 43 301
1135 44 302
1030 41 304
1276 43 306
1076 41 308
1034 40 311
1389 44 313
1021 43 316
1181 43 318
1231 41 320
1238 42 321
1161 41 327
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:46:49.5 0:47:03.7 00:14.1
0:47:11.0 0:47:31.8 00:20.8
0:47:59.9 0:48:47.4 00:47.4
0:48:10.5 0:48:34.4 00:23.9
0:48:51.7 0:49:22.3 00:30.6
0:49:26.7 0:49:46.1 00:19.4
0:49:49.6 0:50:35.1 00:45.5
0:50:40.3 0:50:41.5 00:01.1
0:51:39.8 0:51:52.3 00:12.5
0:51:58.5 0:52:19.7 00:21.1
0:52:09.9 0:52:35.1 00:25.2
0:53:01.0 0:53:32.4 00:31.3
0:54:10.9 0:55:06.5 00:55.6
0:55:13.8 0:55:17.4 00:03.6
0:55:16.0 0:55:39.7 00:23.6
0:57:05.8 0:57:37.6 00:31.8
0:57:29.8 0:57:43.4 00:13.5
0:57:33.7 0:58:02.9 00:29.1
0:57:46.7 0:57:53.6 00:06.9
0:57:48.2 0:58:09.5 00:21.2
0:59:09.0 0:59:39.2 00:30.1
1:00:05.6 1:00:36.1 00:30.5
1:05:42.2 1:06:08.4 00:26.1
1:06:16.7 1:06:34.6 00:17.9
1:06:26.2 1:06:53.1 00:26.9
1:07:07.9 1:07:09.4 00:01.5
1:08:57.6 1:09:38.2 00:40.5
1:11:50.1 1:12:44.9 00:54.7
1:12:19.8 1:13:02.7 00:42.9

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:40:12.7 0:40:22.1 00:09.4
0:41:38.3 0:42:15.1 00:36.8
0:44:29.5 0:44:57.6 00:28.1
0:44:35.1 0:44:47.5 00:12.3
0:45:06.6 0:45:28.7 00:22.1
0:47:32.3 0:47:57.9 00:25.5
0:48:11.3 0:48:52.7 00:41.4
0:48:58.7 0:49:10.5 00:11.8
0:49:03.0 0:49:32.9 00:29.9
0:49:26.0 0:49:38.4 00:12.3
0:49:31.2 0:50:20.8 00:49.6
0:49:36.1 0:50:20.4 00:44.3
0:49:39.5 0:50:12.4 00:32.8
0:51:51.1 0:52:29.3 00:38.1
0:51:59.1 0:52:19.9 00:20.8
0:52:21.5 0:52:32.9 00:11.4
0:52:27.8 0:52:53.4 00:25.5
0:53:22.7 0:53:38.4 00:15.6
0:53:48.2 0:54:34.7 00:46.5
0:54:04.5 0:54:44 1 00:39.6
0:54:35.8 0:54:56.5 00:20.6
0:55:05.3 0:55:57.5 00:52.1
0:55:16.5 0:55:40.1 00:23.5
0:58:14.5 0:59:06.9 00:52.3
0:59:27.6 0:59:52.6 00:25.0
1:01:53.7 1:02:15.5 00:21.8
1:04:03.1 1:04:41.8 00:38.6
1:04:09.8 1:04:20.3 00:10.4
1:05:29.1 1:06:10.5 00:41.4
1:05:56.4 1:06:11.8 00:15.4
1:06:01.1 1:06:48.5 00:47.3
1:06:21.4 1:06:56.6 00:35.1
1:06:29.8 1:06:45.3 00:15.4
1:06:42.6 1:07:01.5 00:18.9
1:06:52.4 1:06:52.4
1:08:15.0 1:09:12.4 00:57.3
1:08:47.8 1:09:08.5 00:20.6
1:12:19.6 1:13:06.3 00:46.7

Pace
9:25/M
9:30/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
10:01/M
10:12/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:40/M
10:54/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:29/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:54/M
12:05/M
13:13/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:30/M
13:52/M
14:27/M
14:33/M

Pace
8:05/M
8:23/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:04/M
9:34/M
9:42/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:44/M
10:49/'M
10:53/M
10:59/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:43/M
11:58/M
12:27/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
13:11/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:21/M
13:23/M
13:25/M
13:27/M
13:44/M
13:50/M
14:33/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
39
40
41
42
43

Place

abswn =

Place

abs N =

Name

Michelle Herring
Kendra Kruper
Renee Clark
Melinda Houghtaling
Allison Pease

Name

Alice Hardenburgh
Cherie LaTourette
Molly Christopherson
BK Gilbertson
Dusty Cavaliere
Michelle White
Silvy Keeler

Daniel Sokol

April Wiese

Tracy Clements
Diane Franklin
Tracy Boyd
Deanna Anderson
Sheri Call

Jane Barry

Darcy Cooper
Kimborough Kendall
Blakely Warbinton
Bobbie Hermanson
Nancy Marshall
Dominga Echstron
Lisa Harris

lisa young

Jacqueline Charles Spears

Michelle Rocamora

Name

Alison Trimm
Geffen Myers
Tamara Peterson
Guadalupe Richter
Lisa Rutherford
Marley Prescott
Gina Rose
Maureen Foley
Fionnuala Sinclair
Linda Lentgis
Holly Hanson
Cathy Farwell
Janice Woodruff-Shaw
Stacey Olson

Name

Ann Rinehart
Carol Swindaman
Margina Young
Jeanie Watt
Susan Botts

Name

Vinette Tichi
Barbara Cobb
nancy lomneth
Jennifer Burgess
Diane Shuffler

8K Age Group

City
Renton
Sammamish
Auburn
Orting
Bothell

City
Issaquah
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Burley

Issaquah
North Bend
Bellevue
North Bend
Federal Way
North Bend
Snoqualmie

Covington
Fall City
Auburn
seattle
Pacific
renton
Kirkland

City
Renton
Carnation
Issaquah
Auburn
Yakima
seattle
Bellevue
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Issaquah
Eatonville
Kennewick

City
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Issaquah

City

Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
1156 44 331
1188 44 335
1069 42 340
1159 41 343
1262 41 353
Female 45 to 49
BibNo Age Overall
1141 48 63
1194 48 83
1067 47 88
5038 48 92
1058 46 115
1347 47 117
1173 48 136
1365 45 150
1391 45 152
1071 46 176
1122 49 194
1036 47 201
1003 45 214
1052 45 234
1016 46 252
1077 49 253
1369 45 255
1368 45 256
1154 48 273
1224 49 274
1105 46 284
1146 48 295
1354 48 339
1062 46 341
1282 45 342
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
1333 51 116
1245 50 151
1264 52 161
1277 51 187
1290 51 193
1374 52 200
1285 51 209
1119 50 247
1308 52 251
1201 52 260
1140 53 332
1114 52 347
1353 52 349
1390 51 350
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
1279 56 64
1319 55 74
1355 56 123
1340 55 270
1387 58 299
Female 60 to 64
Bib No Age Overall
1399 62 180
1074 60 192
1358 60 254
1045 64 314
1303 64 351
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:12:34.0 1:12:58.2 00:24.1
1:15:13.5 1:15:13.5
1:17:46.4 1:18:30.7 00:44.3
1:20:54.1 1:21:41.7 00:47.5
1:28:31.0 1:29:23.3 00:52.3

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:41:01.5 0:41:28.2 00:26.6
0:42:59.7 0:43:21.6 00:21.8
0:43:17.7 0:43:58.2 00:40.5
0:43:49.5 0:43:59.7 00:10.1
0:45:41.6 0:46:07.2 00:25.6
0:45:56.3 0:45:56.3
0:46:56.4 0:47:17.7 00:21.2
0:47:54.7 0:48:17.1 00:22.4
0:47:56.9 0:48:39.1 00:42.1
0:49:18.8 0:51:28.7 02:09.9
0:50:23.3 0:50:51.7 00:28.4
0:50:54.0 0:51:09.2 00:15.1
0:51:49.0 0:52:42.6 00:53.6
0:53:25.0 0:53:39.2 00:14.1
0:55:35.1 0:56:16.3 00:41.2
0:55:38.4 0:55:45.7 00:07.3
0:55:57.5 0:56:11.9 00:14.4
0:55:57.8 0:56:14.3 00:16.4
0:58:31.2 0:59:02.1 00:30.9
0:58:35.4 0:58:52.3 00:16.8
0:59:52.8 1:00:27.3 00:34.4
1:01:34.4 1:01:40.8 00:06.3
1:17:20.3 1:18:09.5 00:49.1
1:19:19.7 1:19:19.7
1:20:51.2 1:21:38.7 00:47.5

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:45:44.8 0:46:18.9 00:34.1
0:47:55.3 0:48:05.5 00:10.2
0:48:22.6 0:48:56.5 00:33.9
0:50:03.4 0:50:39.6 00:36.2
0:50:23.2 0:50:49.5 00:26.2
0:50:52.2 0:51:11.7 00:19.4
0:51:17.3 0:51:34.5 00:17.1
0:55:16.5 0:55:55.4 00:38.9
0:55:29.6 0:57:44.3 02:14.6
0:56:58.3 0:57:08.2 00:09.9
1:12:52.8 1:13:30.9 00:38.1
1:22:53.9 1:23:39.4 00:45.5
1:23:18.1 1:23:52.3 00:34.1
1:23:19.7 1:23:51.9 00:32.1

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:41:05.5 0:41:18.9 00:13.3
0:41:45.2 0:41:58.8 00:13.5
0:46:18.2 0:46:31.4 00:13.1
0:58:01.5 0:58:34.9 00:33.3
1:03:31.8 1:04:04.2 00:32.4

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:49:30.2 0:49:42.9 00:12.6
0:50:21.4 0:50:29.8 00:08.4
0:55:46.5 0:56:24.1 00:37.6
1:06:30.1 1:06:46.3 00:16.1
1:24:411 1:25:39.6 00:58.5

Pace
14:36/M
15:08/M
15:39/M
16:17/M
17:49'M

Pace
8:15/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:27/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:55/M
10:08/M
10:14/M
10:26/M
10:45/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
12:03/M
12:23/M
15:34/M
15:58/'M
16:16/M

Pace
9:12/M
9:38/M
9:44/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:14/M
10:19/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:28/'M
14:40/M
16:41/M
16:46/M
16:46/M

Pace
8:16/M
8:24/M
9:19/M
11:40/M
12:47/M

Pace
9:58/M
10:08/M
11:13/M
13:23/'M
17:02/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Overall Male Top 3 Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Carroll Sammamish 1056 25 1 0:29:54.1 0:29:54.1 00:00.0 6:01/M

2 Dave Miller 5046 35 2 0:30:20.1 0:30:20.1 00:00.0 6:06/M

3 Daniel Haffner 5049 34 5 0:31:57.3 0:31:57.3 00:00.0 6:26/M

Overall Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Lance Logan Duvall 1210 46 3 0:30:25.4 0:30:25.4 00:00.0 6:07/M
2 joel gillman bellingham 1126 48 4 0:30:49.6 0:30:49.6 00:00.0 6:12/M
3 Dave LaTourette North Bend 1195 49 6 0:32:05.1 0:32:05.1 00:00.0 6:27/M

Male Age Unknown

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 1360 1360 157 0:48:10.6 0:48:27.8 00:17.2 9:41/M
2 Unknown Partic. 1367 1367 162 0:48:24.2 0:48:52.5 00:28.3 9:44/M
Male 10 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Alex Lopez Kent 1212 10 59 0:40:38.3 0:41:14.2 00:35.9 8:11/M
2 Tucker Sundwall 5036 10 124 0:46:21.0 0:46:43.9 00:22.9 9:20/M
3 Bryce Bishop Kent 1029 10 303 1:04:51.5 1:05:34.1 00:42.6 13:03/M
Male 12 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Logan Orndorf 1386 14 9 0:32:24.7 0:33:03.1 00:38.4 6:31/M
2 Colton Green 1385 15 12 0:32:40.2 0:33:20.5 00:40.3 6:34/M
3 Jacob Engdahl North Bend 1108 13 61 0:40:46.7 0:41:09.6 00:22.9 8:12/M
4 Cole Harris seattle 1143 14 154 0:48:01.8 0:48:11.4 00:09.5 9:40/M
5 Murdock Gelhaye Snoqualmie 1124 13 293 1:01:01.8 1:01:59.2 00:57.3 12:17/M
6 Cole Harris 5044 14 294 1:01:33.2 1:01:40.9 00:07.6 12:23/M

Male 16 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Dominic Dans 1382 16 7 0:32:14.4 0:32:53.6 00:39.1 6:29/M
2 Josh Denison 1378 18 10 0:32:25.4 0:33:05.4 00:39.9 6:31/M
3 Cody Wanichek 1383 16 11 0:32:36.4 0:33:17.9 00:41.5 6:34/M
4 Keith Griffin 1384 17 16 0:33:04.0 0:33:42.1 00:38.1 6:39/M

Male 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paul Moore Seattle 1243 24 86 0:43:03.9 0:43:22.4 00:18.5 8:40/M
2 Jonathan Hagen Gig Harbor 1138 23 106 0:44:38.3 0:45:30.1 00:51.8 8:59/M
3 Zach Taylor North Bend 1322 23 111 0:45:20.5 0:45:20.5 9:07/M
4 Daniel Coots Gig Harbor 1078 22 137 0:46:56.5 0:47:48.5 00:51.9 9:27/M
5 Boone Nichols bellevue 1248 21 143 0:47:13.6 0:47:42.3 00:28.7 9:30/M

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jonathan Ubben Everett 1334 25 19 0:33:15.3 0:33:18.3 00:02.9 6:41/M
2 Mike Dahm Issaquah 1084 28 27 0:35:47.6 0:35:56.6 00:08.9 7:12/M
3 Ryan Dean Cardiff 1092 28 33 0:36:20.0 0:36:25.9 00:05.8 7:19/M
4 Colin Simon Seattle 1306 26 35 0:36:41.3 0:36:45.8 00:04.4 7:23/M
5 Gregory Porter bellingham 1266 25 55 0:40:07.9 0:40:48.6 00:40.6 8:04/M
6 Daniel Griffin Issaquah 1132 25 57 0:40:32.8 0:40:35.2 00:02.4 8:09/M
7 Cory Martinsen Aberdeen 1225 28 75 0:41:51.6 0:42:00.2 00:08.5 8:25/M
8 Brett Toy Puyallup 1330 27 102 0:44:31.8 0:44:56.3 00:24.4 8:57/M
9 Chad Calhoun bonney lake 1049 28 105 0:44:35.3 0:45:17.7 00:42.4 8:58/M
10 Steven Wertz Snoqualmie 1346 29 165 0:48:35.5 0:48:52.4 00:16.8 9:47/M
11 Brock Lindsay Seattle 1206 28 206 0:51:13.6 0:51:16.7 00:03.1 10:18/M
12 Ben Pyper 1377 29 226 0:52:47.9 0:52:47.9 10:37/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

O©CoOoNOOhWwWN =

10

12
13

Place

O©CoONOO A~ WN =

Place

O©CoOoONOOhhWN =

Name

Name

Joshua Barrow
Andrew Ayling
Jeffrey Cady
Ryan Downey
Daisuke Tatano
Kiran Chaggar
Matt Fairbanks
Justin Dolce
Brian Torgerson
Sam Courtney
Jason Graham
Joe Carter
Lester Manuel

Name

Ryan Han

Luis Padilla

Patrick Anderson
Ben Parker

Bob Fettig

Jason Weatherholtz
Mark Hawkins

Brett Saunders
Daniel Buchthal
Luis Glass

Ruston Weaver
Kristopher Gutierrez
Fin Gillespie

Karl Reinsch

Name

Scott Lawrence
Kurtis Wilsey
Rob Griffin
Chris Woerner
Steve Hamilton
Dwayne Northrop
Alex Teo

Marc Melkonian
Mike Mitton
Richard Rooney
TIm Keeler

Joe Phillips
Ernest Evans
Jorge Chavez
Mike McCarty
Gordon Fleming
Clifton Brown
Brian Rose
Robert Lyon
Domenick Franchini
Peter Vosshall

Name

Mike Weisenhaus
Michael Marchand
Steven Leek
Gavin Clements
Songyu He
Steven Carlson
Rod Hermanson
John Tedeschi
Daniel Knight

8K Age Group

City

City

Snoqualmie
Redmond
Renton
Shizuoka
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Renton
snogualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snohomish

City
Snoqualmie
bellevue
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Kent
snogualmie
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
North Bend
Kirkland
Federal Way
Seattle
Issaquah
Snoqualmie

City
Bellevue
Ellensburg
Issaquah

Bothell
Issaquah
Snoqualmie

Bellevue
Burley
Monroe
Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Issaquah

City
Kingston
Bellevue
Shoreline
Issaquah
Issaquah
preston
Covington
North Bend
Renton

Bib No Age
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age
5055 34
1011 32
1048 33
1099 34
1321 33
1059 32
1113 30
1095 32
1328 34
1397 33
1130 32
1057 30
1218 32
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age
5052 39
1256 39
1005 39
1257 36
1117 39
1342 37
1150 37
1294 39
1044 37
1127 38
1343 37
1136 35
1373 37
1274 39
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age
1197 43
1350 40
1133 43
1379 42
1380 41
1247 41
1325 41
1234 41
5050 40
1283 41
1174 43
1265 44
1111 41
1064 40
1232 42
5033 42
1042 40
1284 40
1215 43
1121 43
546 40
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age
1344 45
1219 45
1199 45
1070 48
1152 48
1054 49
1155 48
1323 47
1182 46
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Overall

Overall
13
25
26
43
51
53
62
81
93
146

208
210
346

Overall
40
54
60
68
73
82
119
139
149
158
205
324
325
336

Overall
17
20
28
29
31
91
97
107
114
125
135
148
174
175
191
196
204
207
216
317
352

Overall
18
30
42
52
70
72
78
85

163

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:32:40.2 0:32:43.1 00:02.9
0:34:48.0 0:34:50.4 00:02.3
0:35:16.5 0:35:17.8 00:01.3
0:38:08.3 0:38:16.2 00:07.9
0:38:57.0 0:39:31.5 00:34.5
0:39:11.1 0:39:48.3 00:37.1
0:40:52.9 0:41:04.4 00:11.4
0:42:53.2 0:43:26.7 00:33.5
0:43:55.8 0:44:02.5 00:06.6
0:47:18.1 0:47:23.8 00:05.7
0:51:15.6 0:51:42.8 00:27.1

0:51:29.8 0:51:29.8
1:22:52.8 1:23:38.7 00:45.9
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:37:27.8 0:37:28.4 00:00.6
0:39:33.8 0:40:19.2 00:45.3
0:40:42.3 0:41:04.2 00:21.8
0:41:19.4 0:42:09.1 00:49.6
0:41:42.4 0:42:21.9 00:39.5
0:42:57.5 0:43:03.3 00:05.8
0:46:01.6 0:46:24.5 00:22.9
0:46:59.5 0:47:30.7 00:31.2
0:47:53.2 0:48:35.4 00:42.1
0:48:11.3 0:48:49.4 00:38.1
0:51:11.8 0:51:54.4 00:42.6
1:11:58.3 1:12:54.0 00:55.6
1:12:11.8 1:12:11.8
1:15:56.2 1:15:56.2
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:33:11.0 0:33:13.7 00:02.6
0:33:17.9 0:33:17.9
0:35:50.2 0:35:52.6 00:02.3
0:36:03.6 0:36:14.5 00:10.8
0:36:08.2 0:36:17.3 00:09.1
0:43:45.7 0:43:54.1 00:08.4
0:44:15.1 0:44:25.3 00:10.1
0:44:38.6 0:45:18.5 00:39.9
0:45:25.4 0:47:58.8 02:33.3
0:46:21.2 0:47:08.4 00:47.1
0:46:54.8 0:47:17.7 00:22.9
0:47:38.2 0:47:50.9 00:12.6
0:49:12.3 0:49:24.7 00:12.4
0:49:13.3 0:49:27.2 00:13.9
0:50:20.8 0:51:18.7 00:57.9
0:50:28.3 0:50:52.7 00:24.4
0:51:04.3 0:51:36.6 00:32.3
0:51:15.2 0:51:48.1 00:32.9
0:51:57.6 0:52:20.3 00:22.6
1:06:44.6 1:07:02.9 00:18.3
1:26:05.4 1:26:05.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:33:11.7 0:33:16.3 00:04.6
0:36:06.1 0:36:06.1
0:37:59.2 0:38:05.9 00:06.6
0:39:10.2 0:41:48.5 02:38.2
0:41:37.6 0:42:14.2 00:36.6
0:41:42.1 0:42:18.1 00:35.9
0:42:45.8 0:42:56.4 00:10.6
0:43:02.9 0:43:10.4 00:07.5
0:48:27.3 0:48:38.5 00:11.1

Pace

Pace
6:34/M
7:00/M
7:06/M
7:40/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
8:13/M
8:38/M
8:50/M
9:31/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
16:40/M

Pace
7:32/M
7:57/M
8:11/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:39/M
9:16/M
9:27/M
9:38/M
9:42/M

10:18/M
14:29/'M
14:31/M
15:17/M

Pace
6:41/M
6:42/M
7:13M
7:15/M
7:16/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:08/M
9:20/M
9:26/M
9:35/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:27/M
13:26/M
17:19/'M

Pace
6:41/M
7:16/M
7:39/M
7:53/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
9:45/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
10 Dave Diederich kirkland 1094 49 185 0:49:48.5 0:50:05.4 00:16.9 10:01/M
11 Brad Davis Bellevue 1088 46 202 0:50:54.4 0:51:09.7 00:15.3 10:14/M
12 Joe Rovito Snoqualmie 1287 49 223 0:52:39.5 0:53:10.7 00:31.2 10:36/M
13 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 1160 49 225 0:52:47.0 0:53:15.9 00:28.9 10:37/M
14 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 1040 47 285 0:59:57.8 0:59:57.8 12:04/M
15 Brian Harris seattle 1142 48 296 1:01:345 1:01:40.9 00:06.4 12:23/M

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Roy Seliber Sammamish 1299 51 8 0:32:21.3 0:32:21.4 00:00.1 6:31/M
2 Michael Brennan North Bend 1038 53 14 0:32:43.9 0:32:47.9 00:03.9 6:35/M
3 George Gonnzales 5034 51 23 0:34:06.7 0:34:11.1 00:04.4 6:52/M
4 Craig Runnels Bellevue 5053 51 38 0:37:26.0 0:37:53.6 00:27.6 7:32/M
5 Eric Thom Seattle 1327 53 90 0:43:34.8 0:44:24.2 00:49.4 8:46/M
6 Max Clougil 5035 50 95 0:44:07.3 0:44:17.2 00:09.9 8:53/M
7 Robert Sinclair Snqgualmie 1309 54 258 0:56:41.5 1:00:03.6 03:22.1 11:24/M
8 Mark Call Federal Way 1051 50 290 1:00:40.9 1:00:54.4 00:13.4 12:12/M
9 Mark Jacobson Carnation 1162 53 292 1:00:58.8 1:01:50.2 00:51.4 12:16/M

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mark Mitchell Redmond 1242 56 39 0:37:26.7 0:37:27.8 00:01.1 7:32/M
2 Lew Watt Issaquah 1341 56 129 0:46:32.6 0:47:06.3 00:33.6 9:22/M
3 Brian Smith Preston 1301 59 138 0:46:56.7 0:47:31.9 00:35.1 9:27/M
4 John Fowler North Bend 1120 55 168 0:48:48.3 0:49:15.2 00:26.9 9:49/M
5 Angus Drummond Redmond 1100 57 190 0:50:20.8 0:51:00.1 00:39.3 10:08/M
6 joseph flynn redmond 1118 56 195 0:50:25.3 0:50:52.9 00:27.6 10:09/M
7 Steven Fenton Snoqualmie 1116 57 250 0:55:20.8 0:56:05.2 00:44.4 11:08/M
8 Richard Scheel Snoqualmie 1296 59 257 0:56:08.2 0:56:50.2 00:41.9 11:18/M
9 James Breon Port Orchard 1039 56 286 1:00:04.5 1:00:34.8 00:30.2 12:05/M
10 Harold Ellebracht Snoqualmie Pass 1106 56 338 1:16:11.4 1:17:06.2 00:54.8 15:20/M

Male 60 to 64

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 William Waters Bothell 1339 61 15 0:32:55.1 0:32:55.2 00:00.1 6:37/M
2 David Longmuir Woodinville 1211 63 22 0:33:45.1 0:33:46.6 00:01.5 6:47/M
3 Steve Barlow 5041 62 65 0:41:07.9 0:41:17.1 00:09.2 8:16/M
4 Jerry Marshall Fall City 1222 63 140 0:47:08.7 0:47:13.1 00:04.4 9:29/M
5 Howard Harris Lakewood 1145 64 276 0:58:57.6 0:59:55.5 00:57.9 11:52/M

Male 65 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Chris Steer 1398 67 48 0:38:33.5 0:38:34.4 00:00.9 7:45/M
2 John Rainforth Maple Valley 1271 65 122 0:46:17.7 0:46:38.3 00:20.6 9:19/M
3 Neal Stoddard Burien 1317 67 160 0:48:12.8 0:48:23.6 00:10.8 9:42/M
4 Thomas Sernka Auburn 1300 69 261 0:57:02.3 0:57:27.5 00:25.2 11:29/M

Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Bergman Shoreline 1025 71 203 0:50:59.8 0:51:10.4 00:10.6 10:15/M
Male 75 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Cobb 5054 99 36 0:36:56.2 0:37:05.2 00:08.9 7:26/M
8K Age Group Page 34 of 39



Cinco De Mayo 2011

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

BB IBFRIMIBOBND s~

N
N

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Dante Bournique

Sarah Christopherson

Sophia Busch
Cooper Arons
Spencer Arons
Nathan Evans
Kelli Christopherson
Ronan Cottrille
Marisa Busch

lan Cottrille

Austin Tiernan
Talia Cottrille
Matthew Mortier
Kirsten Rosenbalm
Braeden Keller

si groscost

Ben Magalnick
Isaiah Latta

Grace LaMonte
Lauren Duncan
Thomas Malouf
Ryan Sullivan
Tamsyn Lewis
Treven Henderson
Joe Powell
Andrew Baker
Connor Sharon
Declan Rooney
Darby Schueler
Sydney Leek
Ellyson LaMonte
Caden Harris
Korbyn Hawker
Trevor Parker
Allison Husemann
Kieran Lynch
Jillian LaMonte
Kason Lau

Jordan DePue
Caymus Rooney
Trey Lewis

Emma Leek

Liam Henderson
Caylen Henderson
Robby Shogren
Kennedy Parker
Jiaxing Brisbois
Will Martin

Selena Bangerter
Samuel Husemann
Maya Gelhaye

Mile Overall

City
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

snoqualmie
Sammamish

Sammamish
Fall City
Sammamish
North Bend
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
north bend
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Renton
Snoqualmie
Kent

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Monroe

Bellevue
Carnation
Shoreline
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Issaquah
Redmond
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Shoreline
Maple Valley

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Everett
Snoqualmei
Snoqualmie

Bib No
770
713
765
701
702
769
712
715
766
714
762
716
747
756
731
723
744
737
734
718
745
761
741
726
752
767
773
755
757
740
733
724
772
749
728
743
735
738
717
754
742
739
725
771
759
748
708
746
704
729
720

Age

Gender

Age Group Chip Time

16
10
11
©
11
7
12
6
10
©
7
10
9
12
6
7

—
S©o

©O© 00 0OU1IoNO N 00N

—_
—_

ONPPRPROOAOPLPOOOIO RO NODOOO©OODNAN®D
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114-18
19-10
111-13
19-10
111-13
17-8
211-13
15-6
29-10
29-10
27-8
39-10
39-10
311-13
25-6
37-8
35-6
49-10
49-10
17-8
47-8
57-8
15-6
67-8
45-6
55-6
77-8
87-8
59-10
411-13
25-6
97-8
11-4
107-8
69-10
117-8
35-6
127-8
21-4
65-6
31-4
27-8
75-6
11-4
41-4
45-6
85-6
51-4
21-4
137-8
55-6

0:05:21.6
0:07:01.9
0:07:04.9
0:07:28.2
0:07:34.2
0:07:43.7
0:07:46.8
0:07:53.5
0:08:01.0
0:08:13.0
0:08:18.1
0:08:32.5
0:08:49.0
0:08:57.9
0:09:00.8
0:09:01.6
0:09:16.6
0:09:20.0
0:09:23.4
0:09:31.9
0:09:38.3
0:09:39.2
0:09:41.5
0:09:44.0
0:09:45.8
0:10:10.0
0:10:18.6
0:10:18.6
0:10:35.7
0:10:39.3
0:10:50.4
0:10:56.9
0:10:59.0
0:11:13.7
0:11:15.8
0:11:34.2
0:11:36.3
0:11:40.4
0:12:13.2
0:12:13.9
0:12:16.4
0:12:19.4
0:12:42.9
0:12:47.2
0:12:49.3
0:12:54.4
0:13:01.5
0:13:16.0
0:13:22.2
0:13:25.0
0:13:36.9

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:05:23.2 00:01.6
0:07:03.6 00:01.6
0:07:06.3 00:01.3
0:07:30.2 00:01.9
0:07:34.6 00:00.4
0:07:46.3 00:02.6
0:07:49.4 00:02.6
0:07:55.1 00:01.5
0:08:02.2 00:01.1
0:08:14.4 00:01.3
0:08:20.7 00:02.6
0:08:33.7 00:01.1
0:08:50.7 00:01.6
0:09:06.5 00:08.6
0:09:03.6 00:02.7
0:09:06.5 00:04.8
0:09:19.9 00:03.2
0:09:22.2 00:02.1
0:09:23.6 00:00.1
0:09:35.8 00:03.8
0:09:41.8 00:03.5
0:09:49.8 00:10.6
0:09:45.1 00:03.6
0:09:54.9 00:10.8
0:09:54.7 00:08.8
0:10:13.1 00:083.1
0:10:19.5 00:00.9
0:10:20.2 00:01.5
0:10:38.1 00:02.4
0:10:44.2 00:04.8
0:10:50.5 00:00.1
0:10:57.1 00:00.1
0:11:03.3 00:04.2
0:11:21.5 00:07.7
0:11:19.2 00:03.4
0:11:37.8 00:03.6
0:11:37.5 00:01.1
0:11:48.2 00:07.7
0:12:22.6 00:09.4
0:12:14 .1 00:00.1
0:12:24.8 00:08.4
0:12:25.1 00:05.7
0:12:52.3 00:09.4
0:12:57.6 00:10.4
0:12:52.9 00:03.6
0:13:04.9 00:10.4
0:13:07.2 00:05.7
0:13:24.8 00:08.8
0:13:34.1 00:11.9
0:13:35.9 00:10.8
0:13:451 00:08.1



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
52 Wyatt Tucci
53 Brandon Boyd
54 Zandyr Boyd
55 Emmett Whitaker
56 Rogan Gillespie
Mohammad Hamza
57 Wakkas
58 Ryhlee Scott
59 Sophia Keiser

City

North Bend
Sammamish
North Bend

Issaquah
Snoqualmie

North Bend
North Bend

Bib No
763
706
707
768
721

764
758
730

Age Group Chip Time

Age Gender
3 M
6 M
3 M
3 M
4 M
4 M
1 F
2 F

61-4
95-6
71-4
81-4
91-4

10 1- 4
31-4
41-4

0:14:45.4
0:16:29.2
0:16:54.6
0:18:04.3
0:19:08.3

0:23:31.8
0:24:59.0
0:29:28.2

Gun Time Chip Diff
0:14:57.8 00:12.3
0:16:33.1 00:03.8
0:17:03.2 00:08.6
0:18:08.4 00:04.1
0:19:27.5 00:19.2
0:23:39.3 00:07.5
0:26:47.9 01:48.8
0:29:33.6 00:05.4

Mile Overall
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Cinco De Mayo 2011

1 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 07, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Caylen Henderson
2 Selena Bangerter
3  Ryhlee Scott
4  Sophia Keiser

Place Name

Tamsyn Lewis
Ellyson LaMonte
Jillian LaMonte
Kennedy Parker
Maya Gelhaye

arowND-—=

Place Name
1 Lauren Duncan
2 Emma Leek

Place Name

Sarah Christopherson
Marisa Busch

Talia Cottrille

Grace LaMonte
Darby Schueler
Allison Husemann

OOk, WODN =

Place Name
1 Sophia Busch
2  Kelli Christopherson
3  Kirsten Rosenbalm
4  Sydney Leek

Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 1 to 4
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
771 3 44 0:12:47.2 0:12:57.6
Everett 704 4 49 0:13:22.2 0:13:34.1
North Bend 758 1 58 0:24:59.0 0:26:47.9
North Bend 730 2 59 0:29:28.2 0:29:33.6
Female 5to 6
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Maple Valley 741 6 23 0:09:41.5 0:09:45.1
Sammamish 733 6 31 0:10:50.4 0:10:50.5
Sammamish 735 6 37 0:11:36.3 0:11:37.5
Snoqualmie 748 5 46 0:12:54.4 0:13:04.9
Snoqualmie 720 6 51 0:13:36.9 0:13:45.1
Female 7 to 8
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Renton 718 7 20 0:09:31.9 0:09:35.8
Shoreline 739 8 42 0:12:19.4 0:12:25.1
Female 9 to 10
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Snoqualmie 713 10 2 0:07:01.9 0:07:03.6
766 10 9 0:08:01.0 0:08:02.2
Sammamish 716 10 12 0:08:32.5 0:08:33.7
Sammamish 734 10 19 0:09:23.4 0:09:23.6
Carnation 757 9 29 0:10:35.7 0:10:38.1
Snoqualmie 728 9 35 0:11:15.8 0:11:19.2
Female 11 to 13
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
765 11 3 0:07:04.9 0:07:06.3
snoqualmie 712 12 7 0:07:46.8 0:07:49.4
Issaquah 756 12 14 0:08:57.9 0:09:06.5
Shoreline 740 11 30 0:10:39.3 0:10:44.2
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

O©Coo~NOOOThA,OWODN =

—
o

Korbyn Hawker
Jordan DePue
Trey Lewis
Robby Shogren
Will Martin
Wyatt Tucci
Zandyr Boyd
Emmett Whitaker
Rogan Gillespie
Mohammad Hamza
Wakkas

Place Name

O©Coo~NOOOThA,OWON =

Ronan Cottrille
Braeden Keller
Ben Magalnick
Joe Powell
Andrew Baker
Caymus Rooney
Liam Henderson
Jiaxing Brisbois
Brandon Boyd

Place Name

— —
T o©ONOOAWN =

Nathan Evans
Austin Tiernan

si groscost
Thomas Malouf
Ryan Sullivan
Treven Henderson
Connor Sharon
Declan Rooney
Caden Harris
Trevor Parker
Kieran Lynch
Kason Lau
Samuel Husemann

Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 1to 4
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
772 4 33 0:10:59.0 0:11:03.3
Redmond 717 4 39 0:12:13.2 0:12:22.6
Maple Valley 742 4 41 0:12:16.4 0:12:24.8
North Bend 759 4 45 0:12:49.3 0:12:52.9
Snoqualmie 746 4 48 0:13:16.0 0:13:24.8
North Bend 763 3 52 0:14:45.4 0:14:57.8
North Bend 707 3 54 0:16:54.6 0:17:03.2
768 3 55 0:18:04.3 0:18:08.4
Issaquah 721 4 56 0:19:08.3 0:19:27.5
Snoqualmie 764 4 57 0:23:31.8 0:23:39.3
Male 5 to 6
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Sammamish 715 6 8 0:07:53.5 0:07:55.1
Snoqualmie 731 6 15 0:09:00.8 0:09:03.6
Seattle 744 6 17 0:09:16.6 0:09:19.9
Monroe 752 6 25 0:09:45.8 0:09:54.7
767 5 26 0:10:10.0 0:10:13.1
Bellevue 754 5 40 0:12:13.9 0:12:14.1
Maple Valley 725 5 43 0:12:42.9 0:12:52.3
Sammamish 708 5 47 0:13:01.5 0:13:07.2
Sammamish 706 6 53 0:16:29.2 0:16:33.1
Male 7 to 8
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
769 7 6 0:07:43.7 0:07:46.3
Fall City 762 7 11 0:08:18.1 0:08:20.7
north bend 723 7 16 0:09:01.6 0:09:06.5
Snoqualmie 745 8 21 0:09:38.3 0:09:41.8
Kent 761 7 22 0:09:39.2 0:09:49.8
Maple Valley 726 7 24 0:09:44.0 0:09:54.9
773 8 27 0:10:18.6 0:10:19.5
Bellevue 755 8 28 0:10:18.6 0:10:20.2
Snoqualmie 724 7 32 0:10:56.9 0:10:57.1
Snoqualmie 749 8 34 0:11:13.7 0:11:21.5
Sammamish 743 8 36 0:11:34.2 0:11:37.8
Issaquah 738 7 38 0:11:40.4 0:11:48.2
Snoqualmei 729 7 50 0:13:25.0 0:13:35.9
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Cooper Arons Snoqualmie 701 9 4 0:07:28.2 0:07:30.2
2 lan Cottrille Sammamish 714 9 10 0:08:13.0 0:08:14.4
3  Matthew Mortier North Bend 747 9 13 0:08:49.0 0:08:50.7
4 Isaiah Latta Snoqualmie 737 9 18 0:09:20.0 0:09:22.2

1 Spencer Arons Snoqualmie 702 11 5 0:07:34.2 0:07:34.6

1 Dante Bournique 770 16 1 0:05:21.6 0:05:23.2
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